
N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3 Poule
69 N.H. ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475) SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879)  () 33

131 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN ACHAIN JEAN PIERRE (05106608) LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) LAPIE JEAN MARC (05106929) 41

210 N.H. ADAM FOURNIER AYMERIC (05107018) LECLERE LIONEL (05103731) BARTELS NICOLAS (05105758) 7

172 N.H. ADAM JEAN MICHEL (05107398) ADAM MAXIME (05107399) PIEGAY FLAVIEN (06925265) 28

172 N.H. ADAM MAXIME (05107399) ADAM JEAN MICHEL (05107398) PIEGAY FLAVIEN (06925265) 28

78 N.H. ANCELIN XAVIER (01000833) LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) RAMDINI JORDAN (01002078) 18

184 N.H. ANDRIANANGALY RIANA (06007352) RANOMENJANAHARY JOSÉ (09410636) RAMAHOLISON YVES (09412501) 50

51 N.H. ARBAOUI TONY (05944956) DRUELLE JEAN-MARC (05942697) FLOUROU JONATHAN (05941755) 2

52 0590087/PETANQUE DE QUIEVRECHAIN ARFOUNI MEHDI (05930513) MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097) 22

235 0081021/BOULED'OR LAFRANCHEVILLE ARNOULD YOHAN (00809372) GENON YAN (00804482) BASTIN JEROME (00807316) 64

144 0272001/PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE AUBINEAU CHRISTIAN (02703270) LISSE JEROME (02702709) TREARD PATRICK (02702785) 63

40 0590175/LA PETANQUE CAUDRESIENNE AUCLERT LUDOVIC (00219596) MANSSART JEAN-MARC (05912530) RODRIGUEZ EMMANUEL (05944838) 29

75 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS BADART FRANCK (00809743) VASSAUX ROY (00806558) ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) 31

222 N.H. BADRE GAETAN (00800066) CAMMI ALDO (00807921) DELPY YANNICK (00802963) 32

110 0880490/BOULE MICHELLOISE BALTZ ALEXANDRE (08807976) BALTZ BRYAN (08808005) LABOURE RÉGIS (08808022) 36

110 0880490/BOULE MICHELLOISE BALTZ BRYAN (08808005) BALTZ ALEXANDRE (08807976) LABOURE RÉGIS (08808022) 36

210 N.H. BARTELS NICOLAS (05105758) LECLERE LIONEL (05103731) ADAM FOURNIER AYMERIC (05107018) 7

247 N.H. BARTELS YANNICK (05100941) SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322) CHALLARD VINCENT (05102641) 57

145 N.H. BARTOLI JULIEN (08909189) MION JORDAN (01003011) GLONIN JÉRÔME (08908426) 53

89 0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES BASCON ERIC (01001397) HAINAUD CHRISTIAN (01000379) STANEGRIE YOANN (01001229) 12

235 0081021/BOULED'OR LAFRANCHEVILLE BASTIN JEROME (00807316) GENON YAN (00804482) ARNOULD YOHAN (00809372) 64

44 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) WICKE LAURENT (09117216) 40

164 0620008/AS MARCK Pét BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533) MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) 56

54 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) FAVARO DOMINIQUE (05107243) MOREAU ERIC (05106250) 9

189 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS BAY JEAN-FRANÇOIS (00216426) BAY VINCENT (00212935) GASPARD ALAIN (00204049) 32

189 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS BAY VINCENT (00212935) BAY JEAN-FRANÇOIS (00216426) GASPARD ALAIN (00204049) 32

175 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE BAYARD JOHAN (00217575) DRAPIER EMMANUEL (00218611) LACUBE EMILE (00205311) 51

169 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE BAYARD THIERRY (00204757) JEANNE CHRISTOPHE (00216000) BOURLET FABIEN (00215247) 11

104 N.H. BAYOL JEAN LUC (05100854) HUAT DANIEL (05106854) ELTZE JEAN LUC (05107360) 11

197 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE BEAUDET FERNAND (05104019) NARCY PASCAL (05103349) DEMORAT JEAN CLAUDE (05105174) 60

161 N.H. BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) BONNEFOY STEPHANE (07709439) EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) 10

95 N.H. BEAULARD PHILIPPE (07702300) PRUDHOMME JOËL (07704902) GUILLARD FRANCK (07719614) 32

256 N.H. BEAUVISAGE DAVID (08003756) PHILIPSON PATRICK (08003828) ETIENNE ROMAIN (08005348) 19

214 N.H. BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) TALLEU PATRICK (06209264) DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890) 5

46 N.H. BEDOU ROMAIN (00216145) PLINGUET JÉRÉMY (00207578) PLINGUET BRUNO (00204668) 6
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57 N.H. BEGUE ERIC (00202270) DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) CARRE DENOVANE (00216220) 14

125 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE BELLEVRE FLORIAN (06211971) TRINEZ JEOFFROY (06210471) MOREL BENOIT (06210474) 3

140 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490) LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) 59

42 0590103/PETANQUE CLUB HEM BENOIT JASON (06211692) GEFFROID QUENTIN (05941459) LAHAYE CEDRIC (05943566) 49

92 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE BENSAIDA GELLALI (00203848) MARIMOUTOU DOMINIQUE (00206588) CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601) 47

191 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE BENZONI HERVE (00802664) DEVREEZE THIERRY (00801601) VIEILLARD DAVID (00807912) 58

33 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES BERENGUER CHRISTIAN (05100858) CURTI JEAN BERNARD (05101110) GAUCHARD JEAN  LUC (05103535) 49

233 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE BERNARD JACQUES (05101547) PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) BERNARD NICOLAS (05101551) 21

233 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE BERNARD NICOLAS (05101551) PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) BERNARD JACQUES (05101547) 21

228 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE BERTAUX CHRISTOPHE (00806523) JADOT CLEMENT (00805742) MIGUET LAURENT (00806638) 38

225 0081007/LA FANNY REVINOISE BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490) LAURENT FREDERIC (00800506) HARDENNE BENOIT (00809507) 10

28 N.H. BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) DERO STEPHANE (05704263) VEREZ BRUNO (05932564) 36

119 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BETSCH BRYAN (05107314) DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136) OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894) 62

115 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688) THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) 32

143 N.H. BIENAIME MICKAËL (05105446) LEBURGUE ALAIN (07517023) PETITJEAN ADRIEN (05103775) 27

192 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE BIGORGNE CYRIL (00806234) JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237) SKORUPA ALLAN (00806640) 5

173 N.H. BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) CLOCHET FLORIAN (00216425) LEGRAND ERIC (00803355) 22

29 N.H. BISIAUX ALAIN (05901180) VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) PRUVOST PASCAL (05503317) 15

67 N.H. BISIAUX MAGALI (06013202) HROU MATISSE (06012093) DORKELD FRÉDDY (07715625) 7

111 0770014/NANGIS   AB BISSON DANY (07704596) JECHOUX PASCAL (07701729) JECHOUX SYLVAIN (07716898) 3

254 N.H. BLANGEOIS CHRISTOPHE (00212146) MARENGHI RÉGIS (00204721) LLORET GUILLAUME (00213808) 61

14 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE BLASSET DIDIER (06004809) DELEGLISE CHRISTIAN (06004898) THIEUX GABRIEL (06011603) 13

223 N.H. BOCHERT ERIC (00204056) TEILLET HERVÉ (09414804) LAUMONNIER JULIEN (09317515) 47

74 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BODENSCHATZ REYNALD (05106191) RICORD HUBERT (05103575) WATRAK GUY (05102626) 46

239 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS BOISSOLLE PASCAL (00217734) PIT JEAN-MARIE (00210744) SUMIEN JEAN-MARC (00204714) 52

25 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE BOITTE THIERRY (05104207) PRUVOT HERVE (05107138) PARIS DENIS (05107044) 19

3 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES BOLOT ALEXANDRE (05105073) ESCOTTE ROMAIN (05102634) MAURY JONATHAN (06708880) 30

155 N.H. BONARINI PATRICK (00808990) SABIA ANTHONY (00809549)  () 11

227 N.H. BONNAIRE JULIEN (00807766) DEBEVEC FLORIAN (05105672) SCHOUTEN ALEXANDRE (00809609) 1

8 0601011/PETANQUE CREPICORDIENNE BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) GARRET DANY (06000873) 26

161 N.H. BONNEFOY STEPHANE (07709439) BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) 10

181 0081031/MANCHESTER PETANQUE BONNET RENE (00809185) ISCHARD YOHANN (00805537) ISCHARD CLAUDE (00802541) 8

220 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS BONNOUVRIEE ARMELLE (05106463) BONNOUVRIEE JEAN (05106464) LHOSTE NATHAN (05107159) 28

220 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS BONNOUVRIEE JEAN (05106464) BONNOUVRIEE ARMELLE (05106463) LHOSTE NATHAN (05107159) 28

193 0023078/PETANQUE AULNOIS/LAON BORGNET KÉVIN (00213448) DHERSE JEAN (00214429) CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) 13



N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3 Poule

National de Tinqueux 2018    liste des inscrits et des poules

137 N.H. BORIES JEREMY (01003043) GANNEVAT JULES (05106724) CORMILLOT MATHEO (01003068) 9

114 0771222/US TRILPORT PETANQUE BOSCHER FABRICE (07722456) GONZALES FABIEN (07726206) GONZALES VINCENT (07705238) 15

105 N.H. BOSSON PETER (07724217) VIDEMONT BRUNO (09301223) CHOIN MICHEL (09301167) 17

20 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BOUCHE JONNY (05107309) SCHAEFFER DANIEL (05107380) SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) 1

224 0520006/PETANQUE 38 BOUCHERAT OLIVIER (05200051) GIUSTI JOSE (05201576) DERUFFE PATRICK (05201595) 27

190 0024036/GAUCHY PETANQUE BOUCLY FRÉDÉRIC (00201536) LOBRY FRÉDÉRIC (00202672) POIX SÉBASTIEN (00219872) 42

240 0025053/LA PETANQUE JAULGONNAISE BOUDIN PATRICE (00205231) PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248) ZACARIAS FRANCIS (00205246) 59

186 N.H. BOUDINOT ARNAUD (00200271) BOUTARD ANTHONY (00215626) BRAILLON PHILIPPE (00200689) 16

132 0762180/PETANQUE CLUB TURRETOT BOUINIO ENZO (07613507) BOUINIO LAURENT (07607860) CONSTANTIN BRUNO (07612223) 54

132 0762180/PETANQUE CLUB TURRETOT BOUINIO LAURENT (07607860) BOUINIO ENZO (07613507) CONSTANTIN BRUNO (07612223) 54

159 0590170/A P BOUSIES FONTAINE BOULET HERVE (05931655) FAGOT GEOFFREY (05937825) LAFORCE PATRICE (05937985) 20

213 N.H. BOURGEOIS CHRISTIAN (01002655) PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) 54

169 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE BOURLET FABIEN (00215247) JEANNE CHRISTOPHE (00216000) BAYARD THIERRY (00204757) 11

63 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099) PINTO CYRIL (00212493) LAPLACE FLORIAN (00216529) 1

186 N.H. BOUTARD ANTHONY (00215626) BOUDINOT ARNAUD (00200271) BRAILLON PHILIPPE (00200689) 16

32 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE BOUTARD CHRISTOPHE (00218272) MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) 53

153 N.H. BOUTARD RICHARD (00203616) DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567) 38

156 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE BOUTEZ TONY (05935395) COISNE ERIC (05902728) BOUTEZ WILLY (05916318) 2

156 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE BOUTEZ WILLY (05916318) COISNE ERIC (05902728) BOUTEZ TONY (05935395) 2

186 N.H. BRAILLON PHILIPPE (00200689) BOUTARD ANTHONY (00215626) BOUDINOT ARNAUD (00200271) 16

135 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN BRANCOURT DIDIER (05105533) ROBINET CLAUDE (05104446) LIEBERT PATRICK (05103008) 35

221 0081029/PETANQUE CLUB VRIGNOIS BRICHET DAMIEN (00808999) BRICHET JORDAN (00808955) MICHALSKI JONATHAN (00807567) 50

207 N.H. BRICHET GHISLAIN (00809383) BRICHET KEVIN (00809376) NOEL ROMUALD (00809379) 43

216 0081013/PETANQUE CLUB GERNELLE BRICHET JEAN MARIE (00808954) LESIEUR PHILIPPE (00809386) JELU DENIS (00809375) 7

221 0081029/PETANQUE CLUB VRIGNOIS BRICHET JORDAN (00808955) BRICHET DAMIEN (00808999) MICHALSKI JONATHAN (00807567) 50

207 N.H. BRICHET KEVIN (00809376) BRICHET GHISLAIN (00809383) NOEL ROMUALD (00809379) 43

208 N.H. BRIE BRIAN (05107281) LALLEMAND WILFRIED (05106003) LEMOINE ALEXANDRE (05107223) 30

123 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE BROEHL JIMMY (06204245) LEFEBVRE QUENTIN (05942361) PHALEMPIN QUENTIN (06211947) 22

103 N.H. BRUCH JÉRÉMIE (05106476) GUILLAUME ADRIEN (00802586) FAILLON QUENTIN (00802589) 8

211 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES BRUNETTE SÉBASTIEN (05107161) NIOT MICKAËL (05100832) VILNEUVE EMMANUEL (05105754) 43

59 N.H. BUCAMP DIDIER (05200162) FOISSEY TONY (05201852) SIMON MICKAËL (05201410) 61

253 N.H. BUSCHMANN OLIVIER (00809402) NOIR NICOLAS (00803703) PINOT PHILIPPE (00810020) 34

87 0520005/PETANQUE DERVOISE CABANTOUS JACQUES (05201349) YONKER SÉBASTIEN (05201954) SALARIS GIANNI (05200751) 60

43 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY CALMON THIERRY (09114018) MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021) GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) 6

222 N.H. CAMMI ALDO (00807921) DELPY YANNICK (00802963) BADRE GAETAN (00800066) 32
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248 N.H. CAMPAIN STÉPHANE (00214722) DELECROIX GRÉGORY (00218622) SOUIKET HAKIM (00218047) 45

72 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510) PRUDHOMME PATRICE (07703259) PERRET JULIEN (07718882) 61

202 N.H. CANTREL CYRIL (08007903) MARTIN LAURENT (08007058) LAMANT FLORIAN (08006415) 14

1 N.H. CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403) STENGEL JEAN-LOUIS (03900303) 31

96 N.H. CARBILLET FABRICE (05405082) CASALE ROMUALD (05407501) CASALE JOE (05415977) 57

64 N.H. CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) LOCHE DAVID (05103580) VAUCHELIN JOSÉ (05101006) 51

255 N.H. CARLU OLIVIER (00204696) LEFEVRE BERNARD (00202664) POULAIN JULIEN (00203550) 44

56 N.H. CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) THOMAS CHRISTOPHE (05916130) HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) 46

177 0771201/LA BOULE BRAYTOISE CARO JÉROME (07714238) GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) PETIT VINCENT (07721249) 11

126 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE CARON JULIEN (06212539) LEGRAND MAXIME (06212584)  () 16

57 N.H. CARRE DENOVANE (00216220) BEGUE ERIC (00202270) DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) 14

146 N.H. CARRE MANUEL (00206350) FOURNIOUX DIMITRI (06010311) CUESTA LUDOVIC (06001780) 48

157 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE CARRIERE PATRICK (05909366) HOCQ STEPHANE (05945699) PELISCIER YANN (05932057) 61

115 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688) THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) 32

96 N.H. CASALE JOE (05415977) CARBILLET FABRICE (05405082) CASALE ROMUALD (05407501) 57

96 N.H. CASALE ROMUALD (05407501) CARBILLET FABRICE (05405082) CASALE JOE (05415977) 57

187 0673010/BPC OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM CATEL ERIC (06703177) REMY PATRICK (06702661) HOST CHRISTIAN (06702646) 45

79 0081027/AB DE VILLERS SEMEUSE CATRIN THIERRY (00802145) CATRIN VINCENT (00802177) MAILLOT PATRICK (00801548) 46

79 0081027/AB DE VILLERS SEMEUSE CATRIN VINCENT (00802177) CATRIN THIERRY (00802145) MAILLOT PATRICK (00801548) 46

7 N.H. CAURET MICKAEL (03406262) DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443) 25

247 N.H. CHALLARD VINCENT (05102641) SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322) BARTELS YANNICK (05100941) 57

65 N.H. CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) HOLVECK JOËL (01000181) ROBERT JOHAN (01002599) 53

61 N.H. CHAPIER JEAN CLAUDE (05105638) LANTSOGHT ISABELLE (05105301) ROJDA JACKI (05106909) 12

39 N.H. CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110) LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497) DERKAOUI RACHID (05106618) 29

226 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY CHARLIER JIMMY (05103067) TRIPIER JEAN LOUIS (05103300) PARANT DAVID (02611837) 44

45 N.H. CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) HOUVENAGHEL SÉBASTIEN (06211656) VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) 3

47 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE CHATELAIN JEAN-NOËL (05103277) CHIZZA PASCAL (05107099) TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) 57

5 N.H. CHAUVET CHRISTOPHE (06000955) GAUTHIEZ CEDRIC (06000956) DUPRE STEEVE (06212582) 26

231 N.H. CHAUVIN BRYAN (00217596) LEFEBVRE VINCENT (00201526) DEGREMONT THÉO (06009517) 37

136 N.H. CHER ALEXANDRE (05103439) LEVILLAIN JEAN MICHEL (05106163) LEVILLAIN RÉMI (08311667) 36

176 N.H. CHERON BRYAN (00218682) DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) POULAIN DIMITRI (00217709) 26

209 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS CHEVAILLIOT ALEXANDRE (05104901) CHEVAILLIOT PHILIPPE (05104900) KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) 34

209 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS CHEVAILLIOT PHILIPPE (05104900) CHEVAILLIOT ALEXANDRE (05104901) KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) 34

41 N.H. CHEVALIER PATRICE (05942547) GEFFROID MICHAEL (05939417) VERDONCK FRANCK (05930417) 55

47 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE CHIZZA PASCAL (05107099) TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) CHATELAIN JEAN-NOËL (05103277) 57
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105 N.H. CHOIN MICHEL (09301167) VIDEMONT BRUNO (09301223) BOSSON PETER (07724217) 17

92 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601) MARIMOUTOU DOMINIQUE (00206588) BENSAIDA GELLALI (00203848) 47

173 N.H. CLOCHET FLORIAN (00216425) BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) LEGRAND ERIC (00803355) 22

17 N.H. COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) FETRO PASCAL (05102659) GAUDET THIERRY (05100611) 45

85 N.H. COHEN GERARD (05935226) NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) ROMMELAERE FABRICE (05938728) 34

156 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE COISNE ERIC (05902728) BOUTEZ WILLY (05916318) BOUTEZ TONY (05935395) 2

238 N.H. COLIN ALLAN (00809399) FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) HUET STEPHANE (00809327) 21

68 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN COMMUNEAU MATTHIEU (05106805) PERRIER MICKAËL (05106609) VAILLANT SÉBASTIEN (05106394) 63

164 0620008/AS MARCK Pét CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533) 56

138 0770146/MEAUX  CS CONSTANT JULIEN (07716370) HEYNE SYLVAIN (07700691) LEFEVRE NICOLAS (07702356) 58

132 0762180/PETANQUE CLUB TURRETOT CONSTANTIN BRUNO (07612223) BOUINIO LAURENT (07607860) BOUINIO ENZO (07613507) 54

4 0780962/LE CHESNAY 78 Pét. CORMIER CHRISTELLE (07816083) TEIXEIRA VALENTIN (07806935) DE OLIVEIRA TAVORA JOAO PAULO (07812806) 62

137 N.H. CORMILLOT MATHEO (01003068) GANNEVAT JULES (05106724) BORIES JEREMY (01003043) 9

70 N.H. CORNOLLE PATRICK (05907381) ROUSSEL DIDIER (08007047) MENARD JEAN-MARC (05901978) 41

128 N.H. COSTE BERTRAND (05106047) FERON FRANCIS (05106411) SAJKO LUDOVIC (05102140) 35

113 N.H. COTTE SANDRINE (06710045) FLANDRIN ISABELLE (06704350) PERNET MARIA-LUISE (06705629) 56

179 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER COULON BRUNO (00214512) LAFLEUR JULIEN (00220521) LECRAS JOHN (00219367) 4

52 0590087/PETANQUE DE QUIEVRECHAIN COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097) MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) ARFOUNI MEHDI (05930513) 22

48 N.H. COUTIN THIERRY (08902404) DOS SANTOS CÉLESTIN (08902408) GUYOT CYRIL (00309452) 44

36 N.H. COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) PINTO AVELINO (05101777) VERY DANIEL (05101065) 9

2 N.H. CREMA GREGORY (05419321) PINZANI LUCAS (05417278) SOUCI MEHDI (00645809) 49

200 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE CREMON FRANCK (00809253) DEFRIZE EMMANUEL (00809451) LOBRY ROMAIN (00809261) 16

217 N.H. CRESSENT PASCAL (05943530) VANDY BRUNO (05941516) OLLIER CHRISTOPHER (05939384) 6

142 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS CROCHARD CHRISTOPHE (07701848) DIVRY BRUNO (05103517) PERRET PETER (07712602) 20

148 N.H. CROCHETET NICOLAS (05201914) ROYER STEVEN (05201552) HOLLARD MIKE (05201925) 41

188 N.H. CRONIER CHRISTIAN (00206714) ROSIER XAVIER (00213848) SOHM ALEXANDRE (00213740) 24

193 0023078/PETANQUE AULNOIS/LAON CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) DHERSE JEAN (00214429) BORGNET KÉVIN (00213448) 13

146 N.H. CUESTA LUDOVIC (06001780) FOURNIOUX DIMITRI (06010311) CARRE MANUEL (00206350) 48

33 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES CURTI JEAN BERNARD (05101110) BERENGUER CHRISTIAN (05100858) GAUCHARD JEAN  LUC (05103535) 49

60 N.H. DA SILVA FRANCISCO (05101752) LALLEMENT ALLAN (05104614) PINTO THOMAS (05104992) 54

35 N.H. DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) MAIURI ERIC (00800529) DESSON WILLY (05100392) 27

119 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136) BETSCH BRYAN (05107314) OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894) 62

24 N.H. DACHE DENIS (05102804) GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) 13

149 N.H. DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057) 23

18 N.H. DAUTRECQUE BRUNO (00218694) TEIRLYNCK DENIS (00215246) TEIRLYNCK STÉPHANE (00216690) 63
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53 N.H. DAVRIN TRISTAN (05100690) LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245) DEVILLERS ROBERT (05105699) 60

97 N.H. DE LUCA LUDOVIC (08401006) JOSSE LUIDGI (09112367) DELAHAYE TERENCE (09112887) 23

4 0780962/LE CHESNAY 78 Pét. DE OLIVEIRA TAVORA JOAO PAULO (07812806) CORMIER CHRISTELLE (07816083) TEIXEIRA VALENTIN (07806935) 62

57 N.H. DE WILDE THIERRY (00201541) BEGUE ERIC (00202270) CARRE DENOVANE (00216220) 14

227 N.H. DEBEVEC FLORIAN (05105672) BONNAIRE JULIEN (00807766) SCHOUTEN ALEXANDRE (00809609) 1

49 N.H. DEBRUILLE FRÉDÉRIC (05106454) GEERAERT CHRISTOPHE (05106453) RIBEIRO SANTIAGO MANUEL (05105789) 24

93 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS DECHANET GILLES (01002977) MARMOTTIN AURELIEN (01002861) FREYTAG BRUNO (01002950) 59

58 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) ESCARBELT FRÉDÉRIC (05104950) ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723) 2

91 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) QUINTOIS ANDRÉ (00219910) QUINTOIS BRYAN (00219911) 17

200 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE DEFRIZE EMMANUEL (00809451) LOBRY ROMAIN (00809261) CREMON FRANCK (00809253) 16

231 N.H. DEGREMONT THÉO (06009517) LEFEBVRE VINCENT (00201526) CHAUVIN BRYAN (00217596) 37

122 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE DEHAIES DANIEL (06200515) HETMANCZYK DAVID (05934055) DUPRE TONY (06211948) 38

97 N.H. DELAHAYE TERENCE (09112887) JOSSE LUIDGI (09112367) DE LUCA LUDOVIC (08401006) 23

7 N.H. DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443) CAURET MICKAEL (03406262) 25

16 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN DELAPORTE LUDOVIC (05107313) JOBERT TEDDY (05107401) DELAPORTE MARIE (05107312) 52

16 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN DELAPORTE MARIE (05107312) JOBERT TEDDY (05107401) DELAPORTE LUDOVIC (05107313) 52

83 N.H. DELASSUS JASON (06210424) ORIGLIA SAMUEL (06212116) POTEAU ALEXANDRE (05937451) 62

86 0590044/LA PETANQUE HAUTMONTOISE DELAWARDE REYNALD (05912419) RENOTTE MICKAEL (05933599) SOENENS YANNICK (05937040) 17

248 N.H. DELECROIX GRÉGORY (00218622) SOUIKET HAKIM (00218047) CAMPAIN STÉPHANE (00214722) 45

14 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE DELEGLISE CHRISTIAN (06004898) BLASSET DIDIER (06004809) THIEUX GABRIEL (06011603) 13

82 N.H. DELIGNY DOMINIQUE (00203611) ROBBE GREGORY (05905737) DROUILLET MAXIME (00216515) 22

176 N.H. DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) POULAIN DIMITRI (00217709) CHERON BRYAN (00218682) 26

109 0590172/LA BOULE NEUVILLOISE DELOUX PHILIPPE (05933899) LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) LANSELLE JEAN MARIE (05942210) 43

222 N.H. DELPY YANNICK (00802963) CAMMI ALDO (00807921) BADRE GAETAN (00800066) 32

80 N.H. DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227) DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) 40

77 N.H. DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) DEMESTRE JORDAN (05935247) DEMETRIO KEVIN (05934685) 4

81 N.H. DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224) DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) SCHAENOTZ MOISE (05937681) 35

152 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMESTRE EDDY (05937860) DEMETRIO PATRICK (05938782) TAHON FREDERIC (05943580) 52

77 N.H. DEMESTRE JORDAN (05935247) DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) DEMETRIO KEVIN (05934685) 4

76 N.H. DEMESTRE JORDAN (05940409) SCHAENOTZ ALEX (05940551) ROUILLON DIMITRI (05944338) 20

151 N.H. DEMESTRE ROBERTINO (05934226) DEMETRIO JONATHAN (05940604) DEMETRIO STARKY (05937939) 46

81 N.H. DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224) SCHAENOTZ MOISE (05937681) 35

80 N.H. DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227) DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) 40

106 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMETRIO MARIAN (05902648) 37

151 N.H. DEMETRIO JONATHAN (05940604) DEMESTRE ROBERTINO (05934226) DEMETRIO STARKY (05937939) 46
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77 N.H. DEMETRIO KEVIN (05934685) DEMESTRE JORDAN (05935247) DEMESTRE DAVID (05937680) 4

180 0590110/MONS EN BAROEUL PET CLUB DEMETRIO MARC (05902579) HUGOT LAURENT (05906195) NECIB FAYCAL (05937358) 48

106 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMETRIO MARIAN (05902648) VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) 37

80 N.H. DEMETRIO MICKAEL (05930555) DEMESTRE ANTONIO (05933038) DEMETRIO FRANCK (05934227) 40

152 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE DEMETRIO PATRICK (05938782) TAHON FREDERIC (05943580) DEMESTRE EDDY (05937860) 52

151 N.H. DEMETRIO STARKY (05937939) DEMESTRE ROBERTINO (05934226) DEMETRIO JONATHAN (05940604) 46

197 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE DEMORAT JEAN CLAUDE (05105174) NARCY PASCAL (05103349) BEAUDET FERNAND (05104019) 60

203 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE DEPARIS OLIVIER (06007207) MALANKA RODRIGUE (08006172) GRANSART MICKAEL (06001770) 34

39 N.H. DERKAOUI RACHID (05106618) CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110) LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497) 29

28 N.H. DERO STEPHANE (05704263) VEREZ BRUNO (05932564) BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) 36

224 0520006/PETANQUE 38 DERUFFE PATRICK (05201595) GIUSTI JOSE (05201576) BOUCHERAT OLIVIER (05200051) 27

1 N.H. DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403) CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) STENGEL JEAN-LOUIS (03900303) 31

35 N.H. DESSON WILLY (05100392) MAIURI ERIC (00800529) DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) 27

118 N.H. DESURMONT MAXIME (05934115) FLORECQ ANTHONY (06206132) PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) 5

153 N.H. DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567) BOUTARD RICHARD (00203616) 38

53 N.H. DEVILLERS ROBERT (05105699) LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245) DAVRIN TRISTAN (05100690) 60

191 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE DEVREEZE THIERRY (00801601) VIEILLARD DAVID (00807912) BENZONI HERVE (00802664) 58

193 0023078/PETANQUE AULNOIS/LAON DHERSE JEAN (00214429) CROQUET ROMAIN (00210815) BORGNET KÉVIN (00213448) 13

141 N.H. DILLY JEAN CLAUDE (06205014) DROUETTE MATHIEU (06201683) DROUETTE THOMAS (06201714) 58

90 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS DIOUY LAURENT (05106706) RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) DUMANGE PASCAL (05105742) 33

142 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS DIVRY BRUNO (05103517) PERRET PETER (07712602) CROCHARD CHRISTOPHE (07701848) 20

215 N.H. DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) STRAPPAZZONI ANDRÉ (09203461) KREIT KEVIN   JESSY (05107433) 2

31 N.H. DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) VEDANI JIMMY (05104728) 30

213 N.H. DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) BOURGEOIS CHRISTIAN (01002655) 54

67 N.H. DORKELD FRÉDDY (07715625) HROU MATISSE (06012093) BISIAUX MAGALI (06013202) 7

48 N.H. DOS SANTOS CÉLESTIN (08902408) COUTIN THIERRY (08902404) GUYOT CYRIL (00309452) 44

175 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE DRAPIER EMMANUEL (00218611) BAYARD JOHAN (00217575) LACUBE EMILE (00205311) 51

141 N.H. DROUETTE MATHIEU (06201683) DILLY JEAN CLAUDE (06205014) DROUETTE THOMAS (06201714) 58

141 N.H. DROUETTE THOMAS (06201714) DROUETTE MATHIEU (06201683) DILLY JEAN CLAUDE (06205014) 58

82 N.H. DROUILLET MAXIME (00216515) ROBBE GREGORY (05905737) DELIGNY DOMINIQUE (00203611) 22

51 N.H. DRUELLE JEAN-MARC (05942697) FLOUROU JONATHAN (05941755) ARBAOUI TONY (05944956) 2

241 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE DUCHAT GUILLAUME (05104855) MARECHAL SYLVAIN (05105508) RAGON CHRISTOPHE (05103974) 26

134 N.H. DUCHENAY ALAIN (07610702) POUDOULEC GÉRARD (07602512) GOBBE JEAN-PIERRE (07607168) 12

127 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) GARREAU PASCAL (01000483) LEROY MICHEL (01002520) 55

170 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE DUFOURT JACQUES (05103031) GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412) 54
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6 N.H. DUHASARD THEO (06012895) GARRET DAVY (06008369) WISNIOWSKI BRANDON (06010411) 21

90 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS DUMANGE PASCAL (05105742) RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) DIOUY LAURENT (05106706) 33

219 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE DUMONT LAURENT (05907008) ROUZE FRANCK (00211466) ORIBE LAURENT (00208940) 55

107 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER DUMONT SANDRINE (00220349) LEFEVRE EDITH (07712078) HANNARD ALAIN (00219850) 8

23 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER DUMONT THIERRY (00220075) FAUVEL BRUNO (00219767) KOCIOLEK JEAN-LUC (00219779) 25

108 N.H. DUPLOUIS JEAN-LOUIS (07701516) PIOTAIT DENIS (07705987) LEBRUN JAMES (06004641) 64

5 N.H. DUPRE STEEVE (06212582) GAUTHIEZ CEDRIC (06000956) CHAUVET CHRISTOPHE (06000955) 26

122 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE DUPRE TONY (06211948) HETMANCZYK DAVID (05934055) DEHAIES DANIEL (06200515) 38

158 N.H. DURET PATRICE (00219810) GRENIER JACKY (00219892) GRENIER CÉDRIC (00209752) 40

214 N.H. DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890) BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) TALLEU PATRICK (06209264) 5

104 N.H. ELTZE JEAN LUC (05107360) HUAT DANIEL (05106854) BAYOL JEAN LUC (05100854) 11

161 N.H. EPIARD PASCAL (07722371) BEAULARD ALEXANDRE (07721782) BONNEFOY STEPHANE (07709439) 10

58 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER ESCARBELT FRÉDÉRIC (05104950) DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723) 2

3 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES ESCOTTE ROMAIN (05102634) BOLOT ALEXANDRE (05105073) MAURY JONATHAN (06708880) 30

9 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN ETIENNE MICHEL (05107294) FRIMIN DENIS (05103225) LUKASIK BERNARD (05106801) 7

256 N.H. ETIENNE ROMAIN (08005348) PHILIPSON PATRICK (08003828) BEAUVISAGE DAVID (08003756) 19

10 0590008/US  DUNKERQUE FABRIZI BRUNO (05945227) RUVIO ANTONINO (05945232) FABRIZI MARIO (05945228) 33

10 0590008/US  DUNKERQUE FABRIZI MARIO (05945228) RUVIO ANTONINO (05945232) FABRIZI BRUNO (05945227) 33

159 0590170/A P BOUSIES FONTAINE FAGOT GEOFFREY (05937825) BOULET HERVE (05931655) LAFORCE PATRICE (05937985) 20

44 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) WICKE LAURENT (09117216) 40

238 N.H. FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) HUET STEPHANE (00809327) COLIN ALLAN (00809399) 21

103 N.H. FAILLON QUENTIN (00802589) GUILLAUME ADRIEN (00802586) BRUCH JÉRÉMIE (05106476) 8

23 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER FAUVEL BRUNO (00219767) KOCIOLEK JEAN-LUC (00219779) DUMONT THIERRY (00220075) 25

54 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN FAVARO DOMINIQUE (05107243) BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) MOREAU ERIC (05106250) 9

11 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) MASMOUDI JIMMY (05107097) 42

206 N.H. FAYARD SEBASTIEN (00809175) SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) GERARD GUY (00801573) 33

22 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL LAURENT (06013401) THIEUX DIDIER (06004858) 56

128 N.H. FERON FRANCIS (05106411) COSTE BERTRAND (05106047) SAJKO LUDOVIC (05102140) 35

17 N.H. FETRO PASCAL (05102659) COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) GAUDET THIERRY (05100611) 45

162 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL FISCHER CÉDRIC (05100048) MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) 53

121 N.H. FLAMANT LOÏC (00216540) LECERF LUDWIG (00213689) TERRIEN THIERRY (00211230) 39

194 N.H. FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623) LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) KEBIR MARCEL (00802821) 17

113 N.H. FLANDRIN ISABELLE (06704350) COTTE SANDRINE (06710045) PERNET MARIA-LUISE (06705629) 56

118 N.H. FLORECQ ANTHONY (06206132) PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) DESURMONT MAXIME (05934115) 5

51 N.H. FLOUROU JONATHAN (05941755) DRUELLE JEAN-MARC (05942697) ARBAOUI TONY (05944956) 2
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59 N.H. FOISSEY TONY (05201852) BUCAMP DIDIER (05200162) SIMON MICKAËL (05201410) 61

98 N.H. FOLLET BRUNO (00209395) KISILEWSKI MICHEL (05103116) GAUTIER DAVID (05101690) 28

146 N.H. FOURNIOUX DIMITRI (06010311) CARRE MANUEL (00206350) CUESTA LUDOVIC (06001780) 48

150 N.H. FOURNIOUX DOMINIQUE (06001754) LUISIN LAURENT (06007266)  () 39

93 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS FREYTAG BRUNO (01002950) MARMOTTIN AURELIEN (01002861) DECHANET GILLES (01002977) 59

9 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN FRIMIN DENIS (05103225) LUKASIK BERNARD (05106801) ETIENNE MICHEL (05107294) 7

163 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GAILLARD MÉGANE (05105413) GAILLARD THIERRY (05102887) ROCHE JOHNNY (05106180) 36

163 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GAILLARD THIERRY (05102887) ROCHE JOHNNY (05106180) GAILLARD MÉGANE (05105413) 36

66 0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON GAMBERT ALBAN (02704258) UYTTERHOEVEN FABRICE (00809201) MARAUX JULIEN (03901675) 5

137 N.H. GANNEVAT JULES (05106724) BORIES JEREMY (01003043) CORMILLOT MATHEO (01003068) 9

127 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY GARREAU PASCAL (01000483) LEROY MICHEL (01002520) DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) 55

8 0601011/PETANQUE CREPICORDIENNE GARRET DANY (06000873) MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) 26

6 N.H. GARRET DAVY (06008369) DUHASARD THEO (06012895) WISNIOWSKI BRANDON (06010411) 21

189 0023065/PETANQUE CLUB VERVINOIS GASPARD ALAIN (00204049) BAY VINCENT (00212935) BAY JEAN-FRANÇOIS (00216426) 32

100 0570057/METZ RONDE PETANQUE GASPARINI MATTHIEU (08004924) MACHNIK FRÉDÉRIC (05700970) RIEHL FABRICE (05708427) 35

33 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES GAUCHARD JEAN  LUC (05103535) BERENGUER CHRISTIAN (05100858) CURTI JEAN BERNARD (05101110) 49

17 N.H. GAUDET THIERRY (05100611) COCHARD PHILIPPE (05100702) FETRO PASCAL (05102659) 45

112 N.H. GAUTHIER FRANCK (06804013) PERNET PASCAL (02400329) KOSYK JEAN-MICHEL (07702975) 43

5 N.H. GAUTHIEZ CEDRIC (06000956) CHAUVET CHRISTOPHE (06000955) DUPRE STEEVE (06212582) 26

98 N.H. GAUTIER DAVID (05101690) KISILEWSKI MICHEL (05103116) FOLLET BRUNO (00209395) 28

244 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN GAY LUDOVIC (05101123) MENU CHARLES (05106498) LALAOUNA YOANN (05105653) 48

49 N.H. GEERAERT CHRISTOPHE (05106453) DEBRUILLE FRÉDÉRIC (05106454) RIBEIRO SANTIAGO MANUEL (05105789) 24

41 N.H. GEFFROID MICHAEL (05939417) CHEVALIER PATRICE (05942547) VERDONCK FRANCK (05930417) 55

42 0590103/PETANQUE CLUB HEM GEFFROID QUENTIN (05941459) BENOIT JASON (06211692) LAHAYE CEDRIC (05943566) 49

37 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE GEHRING JEAN JACQUES (05107306) PREVOST CHRISTIAN (05100980) PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) 28

235 0081021/BOULED'OR LAFRANCHEVILLE GENON YAN (00804482) ARNOULD YOHAN (00809372) BASTIN JEROME (00807316) 64

12 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS GEORGIN CYRIL (05105828) PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) LALLEMENT DAVID (05100395) 39

206 N.H. GERARD GUY (00801573) FAYARD SEBASTIEN (00809175) SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) 33

34 N.H. GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) THIERRY PASCAL (05103971) THIERRY LAURENT (05102623) 37

177 0771201/LA BOULE BRAYTOISE GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) CARO JÉROME (07714238) PETIT VINCENT (07721249) 11

94 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS GILLIER ANTHONY (01001979) MARMOTTIN SYLVAIN (05500671) MARMOTTIN ADRIAN (05500694) 51

116 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER GIRARDIN NICOLAS (05107000) RICARD FREDERIC (05107422) SERY JEAN PHILIPPE (05107001) 10

224 0520006/PETANQUE 38 GIUSTI JOSE (05201576) BOUCHERAT OLIVIER (05200051) DERUFFE PATRICK (05201595) 27

145 N.H. GLONIN JÉRÔME (08908426) MION JORDAN (01003011) BARTOLI JULIEN (08909189) 53

134 N.H. GOBBE JEAN-PIERRE (07607168) POUDOULEC GÉRARD (07602512) DUCHENAY ALAIN (07610702) 12
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102 N.H. GOBIN FABRICE (05105398) MONVOISIN ROMAIN (05106333) PECRIAUX REYNALD (05106325) 50

43 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021) CALMON THIERRY (09114018) 6

114 0771222/US TRILPORT PETANQUE GONZALES FABIEN (07726206) GONZALES VINCENT (07705238) BOSCHER FABRICE (07722456) 15

114 0771222/US TRILPORT PETANQUE GONZALES VINCENT (07705238) GONZALES FABIEN (07726206) BOSCHER FABRICE (07722456) 15

88 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE GOURY MICKAEL (08801329) SIMONIN MICKAEL (08806311) PIQUARD NICOLAS (08801357) 14

24 N.H. GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) DACHE DENIS (05102804) HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) 13

170 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) DUFOURT JACQUES (05103031) GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412) 54

160 N.H. GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969) ZIMMERMANN ROMAIN (01001773) ZIMMERMANN ALAIN (01000117) 56

171 N.H. GRANDJEAN DENIS (05103382) LONG OLIVIER (05106923) RICOTTEAU MICHEL (05103415) 3

203 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE GRANSART MICKAEL (06001770) MALANKA RODRIGUE (08006172) DEPARIS OLIVIER (06007207) 34

158 N.H. GRENIER CÉDRIC (00209752) GRENIER JACKY (00219892) DURET PATRICE (00219810) 40

158 N.H. GRENIER JACKY (00219892) GRENIER CÉDRIC (00209752) DURET PATRICE (00219810) 40

32 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) BOUTARD CHRISTOPHE (00218272) 53

245 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES GUIDE FLORENT (05107254) STEFANSKI JOSEPH (05103532) LECUYER DYLAN (05107392) 50

95 N.H. GUILLARD FRANCK (07719614) PRUDHOMME JOËL (07704902) BEAULARD PHILIPPE (07702300) 32

103 N.H. GUILLAUME ADRIEN (00802586) FAILLON QUENTIN (00802589) BRUCH JÉRÉMIE (05106476) 8

170 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE GUILLEMAIN DAVID (05104412) GRACIET THOMAS (05105098) DUFOURT JACQUES (05103031) 54

165 N.H. GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) HUART CLAUDE (00804427) VERITA ROMAIN (00810259) 52

48 N.H. GUYOT CYRIL (00309452) COUTIN THIERRY (08902404) DOS SANTOS CÉLESTIN (08902408) 44

24 N.H. HABLIZIG BERNARD (05106606) GOZDZIOR DOMINIQUE (05101816) DACHE DENIS (05102804) 13

89 0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES HAINAUD CHRISTIAN (01000379) BASCON ERIC (01001397) STANEGRIE YOANN (01001229) 12

107 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER HANNARD ALAIN (00219850) DUMONT SANDRINE (00220349) LEFEVRE EDITH (07712078) 8

225 0081007/LA FANNY REVINOISE HARDENNE BENOIT (00809507) BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490) LAURENT FREDERIC (00800506) 10

149 N.H. HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057) DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) 23

26 N.H. HELION LAURENT (00801828) POULAIN MICKAËL (00203511) LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638) 16

243 N.H. HERETICK MICHEL (00803799) VIGNIER JOEL (00808357) MIGNE JACKIE (00808458) 59

122 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE HETMANCZYK DAVID (05934055) DUPRE TONY (06211948) DEHAIES DANIEL (06200515) 38

138 0770146/MEAUX  CS HEYNE SYLVAIN (07700691) CONSTANT JULIEN (07716370) LEFEVRE NICOLAS (07702356) 58

249 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE HIBLOT CHRISTOPHE (00802810) HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) REIHLE MICKAËL (00810492) 30

249 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) HIBLOT CHRISTOPHE (00802810) REIHLE MICKAËL (00810492) 30

157 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE HOCQ STEPHANE (05945699) PELISCIER YANN (05932057) CARRIERE PATRICK (05909366) 61

21 N.H. HOLLARD FRANCIS (05200235) HOLLARD MICKAËL (05200982) HOLLARD JEAN-NOËL (05200374) 19

21 N.H. HOLLARD JEAN-NOËL (05200374) HOLLARD MICKAËL (05200982) HOLLARD FRANCIS (05200235) 19

21 N.H. HOLLARD MICKAËL (05200982) HOLLARD FRANCIS (05200235) HOLLARD JEAN-NOËL (05200374) 19

148 N.H. HOLLARD MIKE (05201925) CROCHETET NICOLAS (05201914) ROYER STEVEN (05201552) 41



N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3 Poule

National de Tinqueux 2018    liste des inscrits et des poules

65 N.H. HOLVECK JOËL (01000181) CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) ROBERT JOHAN (01002599) 53

187 0673010/BPC OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM HOST CHRISTIAN (06702646) REMY PATRICK (06702661) CATEL ERIC (06703177) 45

45 N.H. HOUVENAGHEL SÉBASTIEN (06211656) CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) 3

67 N.H. HROU MATISSE (06012093) BISIAUX MAGALI (06013202) DORKELD FRÉDDY (07715625) 7

165 N.H. HUART CLAUDE (00804427) GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) VERITA ROMAIN (00810259) 52

104 N.H. HUAT DANIEL (05106854) BAYOL JEAN LUC (05100854) ELTZE JEAN LUC (05107360) 11

238 N.H. HUET STEPHANE (00809327) FAILLON DYLAN (00807315) COLIN ALLAN (00809399) 21

180 0590110/MONS EN BAROEUL PET CLUB HUGOT LAURENT (05906195) DEMETRIO MARC (05902579) NECIB FAYCAL (05937358) 48

56 N.H. HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) THOMAS CHRISTOPHE (05916130) 46

181 0081031/MANCHESTER PETANQUE ISCHARD CLAUDE (00802541) ISCHARD YOHANN (00805537) BONNET RENE (00809185) 8

181 0081031/MANCHESTER PETANQUE ISCHARD YOHANN (00805537) ISCHARD CLAUDE (00802541) BONNET RENE (00809185) 8

166 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN JACQUET JEAN PIERRE (05101187) SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545) 64

101 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE JACQUIS SEBASTIEN (05104530) PATE STEPHAN (05103670) MELLY ERIC (05106330) 24

228 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE JADOT CLEMENT (00805742) MIGUET LAURENT (00806638) BERTAUX CHRISTOPHE (00806523) 38

229 N.H. JADOT DOMINIQUE (07805645) PETIT KEVIN (00804896) MEBARKI JEREMI (00807199) 63

13 N.H. JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) PERLOT CAROLE (05100551) THIERY SABRINA (05105286) 1

38 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE JAILLIARD LUDOVIC (08908212) LOEULLIER NICOLAS (05106374) MAGNETTE AXEL (05107291) 23

169 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE JEANNE CHRISTOPHE (00216000) BOURLET FABIEN (00215247) BAYARD THIERRY (00204757) 11

111 0770014/NANGIS   AB JECHOUX PASCAL (07701729) BISSON DANY (07704596) JECHOUX SYLVAIN (07716898) 3

111 0770014/NANGIS   AB JECHOUX SYLVAIN (07716898) BISSON DANY (07704596) JECHOUX PASCAL (07701729) 3

216 0081013/PETANQUE CLUB GERNELLE JELU DENIS (00809375) BRICHET JEAN MARIE (00808954) LESIEUR PHILIPPE (00809386) 7

16 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN JOBERT TEDDY (05107401) DELAPORTE MARIE (05107312) DELAPORTE LUDOVIC (05107313) 52

19 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU JORON SERGE (00220393) TEIRLYNCK XAVIER (00218198) MAYEUR MICKAËL (00219612) 31

97 N.H. JOSSE LUIDGI (09112367) DELAHAYE TERENCE (09112887) DE LUCA LUDOVIC (08401006) 23

84 0210414/USCVL JOUGLAS ERIC (01002591) MARTIN MICHEL (02122842) RODRIGUEZ DANIEL (08907491) 41

55 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES JULLION EDDY (05106794) LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) LALAOUNA MOUAND (05100806) 27

192 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237) BIGORGNE CYRIL (00806234) SKORUPA ALLAN (00806640) 5

99 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE KARL ANDY (05106740) SECHET LOGAN (05105790) REIMINGER DAMIEN (05105814) 48

183 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL KARL STEVEN (05107192) KLATT STEVEN (05107228) MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) 4

194 N.H. KEBIR MARCEL (00802821) LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623) 17

30 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER KIEZER JEAN PIERRE (05103448) LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) 29

120 N.H. KISILEWSKI JÉRÉMY (05104183) SECHET DYLAN (05106087) PRIEUR ANTHONY (05102789) 10

98 N.H. KISILEWSKI MICHEL (05103116) GAUTIER DAVID (05101690) FOLLET BRUNO (00209395) 28

183 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL KLATT STEVEN (05107228) KARL STEVEN (05107192) MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) 4

209 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS KLEIN JACQUES (05101152) CHEVAILLIOT PHILIPPE (05104900) CHEVAILLIOT ALEXANDRE (05104901) 34
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23 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER KOCIOLEK JEAN-LUC (00219779) FAUVEL BRUNO (00219767) DUMONT THIERRY (00220075) 25

112 N.H. KOSYK JEAN-MICHEL (07702975) PERNET PASCAL (02400329) GAUTHIER FRANCK (06804013) 43

215 N.H. KREIT KEVIN   JESSY (05107433) STRAPPAZZONI ANDRÉ (09203461) DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) 2

110 0880490/BOULE MICHELLOISE LABOURE RÉGIS (08808022) BALTZ ALEXANDRE (08807976) BALTZ BRYAN (08808005) 36

232 N.H. LACAILLE FRÉDÉRIC (00203207) VIARD ARNAUD (00207763) MULPAS ANTHONY (05105631) 62

7 N.H. LACQUEMENT CHRISTOPHER (05936443) DELAIGLE JACKY (05936862) CAURET MICKAEL (03406262) 25

175 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE LACUBE EMILE (00205311) BAYARD JOHAN (00217575) DRAPIER EMMANUEL (00218611) 51

179 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER LAFLEUR JULIEN (00220521) COULON BRUNO (00214512) LECRAS JOHN (00219367) 4

159 0590170/A P BOUSIES FONTAINE LAFORCE PATRICE (05937985) BOULET HERVE (05931655) FAGOT GEOFFREY (05937825) 20

42 0590103/PETANQUE CLUB HEM LAHAYE CEDRIC (05943566) GEFFROID QUENTIN (05941459) BENOIT JASON (06211692) 49

174 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LAIME DAVID (00802243) MARCHAND ROGER (05103391) SZEZESPANSKI HERVÉ (05106828) 12

55 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) LALAOUNA MOUAND (05100806) JULLION EDDY (05106794) 27

55 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES LALAOUNA MOUAND (05100806) LALAOUNA BRIAN (05104882) JULLION EDDY (05106794) 27

244 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN LALAOUNA YOANN (05105653) GAY LUDOVIC (05101123) MENU CHARLES (05106498) 48

208 N.H. LALLEMAND WILFRIED (05106003) LEMOINE ALEXANDRE (05107223) BRIE BRIAN (05107281) 30

60 N.H. LALLEMENT ALLAN (05104614) DA SILVA FRANCISCO (05101752) PINTO THOMAS (05104992) 54

12 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LALLEMENT DAVID (05100395) PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) GEORGIN CYRIL (05105828) 39

140 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490) NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) 59

202 N.H. LAMANT FLORIAN (08006415) MARTIN LAURENT (08007058) CANTREL CYRIL (08007903) 14

182 0081021/BOULED'OR LAFRANCHEVILLE LAMBERT KEVIN (00809916) SAINTPERE NATHAN (00807475) LAURENT STEVEN (00809542) 23

167 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE LAMERE ALEXIS (00210051) SALVADOR NATHAN (00218370) SALVADOR MICKAËL (00218369) 37

195 N.H. LANNOIS ADRIEN (00211801) NOBECOURT DAVID (00203895) TOPORNICKI JEAN-NOËL (00203674) 20

109 0590172/LA BOULE NEUVILLOISE LANSELLE JEAN MARIE (05942210) LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) DELOUX PHILIPPE (05933899) 43

168 N.H. LANTENOIS NICOLAS (00220061) LANTENOIS SÉBASTIEN (00220062) LEBLOND FRÉDÉRIC (00218917) 31

168 N.H. LANTENOIS SÉBASTIEN (00220062) LANTENOIS NICOLAS (00220061) LEBLOND FRÉDÉRIC (00218917) 31

61 N.H. LANTSOGHT ISABELLE (05105301) CHAPIER JEAN CLAUDE (05105638) ROJDA JACKI (05106909) 12

131 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LAPIE JEAN MARC (05106929) ACHAIN JEAN PIERRE (05106608) LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) 41

63 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE LAPLACE FLORIAN (00216529) PINTO CYRIL (00212493) BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099) 1

252 N.H. LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133) SPADA TONY (01002800) LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) 4

223 N.H. LAUMONNIER JULIEN (09317515) TEILLET HERVÉ (09414804) BOCHERT ERIC (00204056) 47

225 0081007/LA FANNY REVINOISE LAURENT FREDERIC (00800506) BESONHEZ ALEXANDRE (00800490) HARDENNE BENOIT (00809507) 10

182 0081021/BOULED'OR LAFRANCHEVILLE LAURENT STEVEN (00809542) SAINTPERE NATHAN (00807475) LAMBERT KEVIN (00809916) 23

109 0590172/LA BOULE NEUVILLOISE LE GALLAIS SYLVAIN (06209698) DELOUX PHILIPPE (05933899) LANSELLE JEAN MARIE (05942210) 43

205 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY LE MOUELLIC JULIEN (05107431) MAINE DANIEL (05107318) LOPPIN LAURENT (05107387) 14

39 N.H. LEBLANC CHRISTOPHE (05103497) CHARLES NILLY ERIC (05201110) DERKAOUI RACHID (05106618) 29



N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3 Poule

National de Tinqueux 2018    liste des inscrits et des poules

168 N.H. LEBLOND FRÉDÉRIC (00218917) LANTENOIS SÉBASTIEN (00220062) LANTENOIS NICOLAS (00220061) 31

108 N.H. LEBRUN JAMES (06004641) DUPLOUIS JEAN-LOUIS (07701516) PIOTAIT DENIS (07705987) 64

143 N.H. LEBURGUE ALAIN (07517023) BIENAIME MICKAËL (05105446) PETITJEAN ADRIEN (05103775) 27

198 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LECAS THIERRY (05104807) WATRAK TONY (05107009) LEROUX FRÉDÉRIC (05101607) 9

121 N.H. LECERF LUDWIG (00213689) FLAMANT LOÏC (00216540) TERRIEN THIERRY (00211230) 39

210 N.H. LECLERE LIONEL (05103731) ADAM FOURNIER AYMERIC (05107018) BARTELS NICOLAS (05105758) 7

124 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE LECOINTREUX SEBASTIEN (06208777) ZAK JOFFREY (06211950) STRAZER MATTHIEU (06211972) 40

179 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER LECRAS JOHN (00219367) COULON BRUNO (00214512) LAFLEUR JULIEN (00220521) 4

245 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES LECUYER DYLAN (05107392) STEFANSKI JOSEPH (05103532) GUIDE FLORENT (05107254) 50

123 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE LEFEBVRE QUENTIN (05942361) PHALEMPIN QUENTIN (06211947) BROEHL JIMMY (06204245) 22

196 N.H. LEFEBVRE SERGE (05909384) POIVEY LUC (05909486) LEPAGE JEAN PAUL (04504602) 60

231 N.H. LEFEBVRE VINCENT (00201526) DEGREMONT THÉO (06009517) CHAUVIN BRYAN (00217596) 37

255 N.H. LEFEVRE BERNARD (00202664) CARLU OLIVIER (00204696) POULAIN JULIEN (00203550) 44

107 0025003/LA BOULE DE FER LEFEVRE EDITH (07712078) DUMONT SANDRINE (00220349) HANNARD ALAIN (00219850) 8

138 0770146/MEAUX  CS LEFEVRE NICOLAS (07702356) HEYNE SYLVAIN (07700691) CONSTANT JULIEN (07716370) 58

133 0762180/PETANQUE CLUB TURRETOT LEGER JEAN-MICHEL (07602517) MONTPEYROUX SÉBASTIEN (07609224) PAIN ERIC (07611202) 25

199 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE LEGRAND CURTIS (00806921) VILFROY KEVIN (00809396) SURDIAUCOUR ARNAUD (00810503) 44

173 N.H. LEGRAND ERIC (00803355) BIGORGNE DAMIEN (00801038) CLOCHET FLORIAN (00216425) 22

126 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE LEGRAND MAXIME (06212584) CARON JULIEN (06212539)  () 16

147 N.H. LEGRAND MELANIE (01003047) RENARD MÉLISSA (05104011) LONGUEMARD WENDY (05105717) 51

53 N.H. LEJEUNE HUGUES (05107245) DEVILLERS ROBERT (05105699) DAVRIN TRISTAN (05100690) 60

131 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LEMAIRE ROGER (05106734) ACHAIN JEAN PIERRE (05106608) LAPIE JEAN MARC (05106929) 41

62 0590103/PETANQUE CLUB HEM LEMAIRE ROMAIN (05941225) LUTUN JEREMY (05941034) VANDOOLAEGHE ALEXIS (05944310) 21

208 N.H. LEMOINE ALEXANDRE (05107223) LALLEMAND WILFRIED (05106003) BRIE BRIAN (05107281) 30

166 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545) SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) JACQUET JEAN PIERRE (05101187) 64

196 N.H. LEPAGE JEAN PAUL (04504602) LEFEBVRE SERGE (05909384) POIVEY LUC (05909486) 60

198 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE LEROUX FRÉDÉRIC (05101607) WATRAK TONY (05107009) LECAS THIERRY (05104807) 9

127 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY LEROY MICHEL (01002520) GARREAU PASCAL (01000483) DUCOM DOMINIQUE (01000164) 55

216 0081013/PETANQUE CLUB GERNELLE LESIEUR PHILIPPE (00809386) BRICHET JEAN MARIE (00808954) JELU DENIS (00809375) 7

26 N.H. LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638) HELION LAURENT (00801828) POULAIN MICKAËL (00203511) 16

230 N.H. LESSARD LAURENT (05403758) PASSEROU JEAN-MICHEL (06906918) PASSEROU PHILIPPE (05414608) 64

136 N.H. LEVILLAIN JEAN MICHEL (05106163) LEVILLAIN RÉMI (08311667) CHER ALEXANDRE (05103439) 36

136 N.H. LEVILLAIN RÉMI (08311667) LEVILLAIN JEAN MICHEL (05106163) CHER ALEXANDRE (05103439) 36

220 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS LHOSTE NATHAN (05107159) BONNOUVRIEE JEAN (05106464) BONNOUVRIEE ARMELLE (05106463) 28

135 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LIEBERT PATRICK (05103008) ROBINET CLAUDE (05104446) BRANCOURT DIDIER (05105533) 35
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246 N.H. LISIMA JACQUES (05100086) THOMASSIER ROMAIN (05103320) NEKOTROTRO ALBERT (05101491) 29

144 0272001/PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE LISSE JEROME (02702709) AUBINEAU CHRISTIAN (02703270) TREARD PATRICK (02702785) 63

254 N.H. LLORET GUILLAUME (00213808) BLANGEOIS CHRISTOPHE (00212146) MARENGHI RÉGIS (00204721) 61

78 N.H. LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) ANCELIN XAVIER (01000833) RAMDINI JORDAN (01002078) 18

190 0024036/GAUCHY PETANQUE LOBRY FRÉDÉRIC (00202672) BOUCLY FRÉDÉRIC (00201536) POIX SÉBASTIEN (00219872) 42

194 N.H. LOBRY JEAN PIERRE (00803520) KEBIR MARCEL (00802821) FLAMANT MATHIAS (00208623) 17

200 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE LOBRY ROMAIN (00809261) DEFRIZE EMMANUEL (00809451) CREMON FRANCK (00809253) 16

64 N.H. LOCHE DAVID (05103580) VAUCHELIN JOSÉ (05101006) CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) 51

38 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE LOEULLIER NICOLAS (05106374) JAILLIARD LUDOVIC (08908212) MAGNETTE AXEL (05107291) 23

171 N.H. LONG OLIVIER (05106923) GRANDJEAN DENIS (05103382) RICOTTEAU MICHEL (05103415) 3

147 N.H. LONGUEMARD WENDY (05105717) RENARD MÉLISSA (05104011) LEGRAND MELANIE (01003047) 51

205 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY LOPPIN LAURENT (05107387) MAINE DANIEL (05107318) LE MOUELLIC JULIEN (05107431) 14

30 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) KIEZER JEAN PIERRE (05103448) 29

150 N.H. LUISIN LAURENT (06007266) FOURNIOUX DOMINIQUE (06001754)  () 39

9 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN LUKASIK BERNARD (05106801) FRIMIN DENIS (05103225) ETIENNE MICHEL (05107294) 7

62 0590103/PETANQUE CLUB HEM LUTUN JEREMY (05941034) LEMAIRE ROMAIN (05941225) VANDOOLAEGHE ALEXIS (05944310) 21

252 N.H. LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) SPADA TONY (01002800) LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133) 4

100 0570057/METZ RONDE PETANQUE MACHNIK FRÉDÉRIC (05700970) GASPARINI MATTHIEU (08004924) RIEHL FABRICE (05708427) 35

38 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE MAGNETTE AXEL (05107291) JAILLIARD LUDOVIC (08908212) LOEULLIER NICOLAS (05106374) 23

185 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB MAIGROT CHRISTIAN (05200626) MAIGROT KÉVIN (05201158) MERCIER MICKAËL (05500014) 18

185 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB MAIGROT KÉVIN (05201158) MAIGROT CHRISTIAN (05200626) MERCIER MICKAËL (05500014) 18

79 0081027/AB DE VILLERS SEMEUSE MAILLOT PATRICK (00801548) CATRIN THIERRY (00802145) CATRIN VINCENT (00802177) 46

205 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY MAINE DANIEL (05107318) LE MOUELLIC JULIEN (05107431) LOPPIN LAURENT (05107387) 14

35 N.H. MAIURI ERIC (00800529) DESSON WILLY (05100392) DA SILVA MICKAËL (05105243) 27

203 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE MALANKA RODRIGUE (08006172) DEPARIS OLIVIER (06007207) GRANSART MICKAEL (06001770) 34

40 0590175/LA PETANQUE CAUDRESIENNE MANSSART JEAN-MARC (05912530) RODRIGUEZ EMMANUEL (05944838) AUCLERT LUDOVIC (00219596) 29

164 0620008/AS MARCK Pét MAQUINGHEN ROMAIN (06211691) CONDETTE FABIEN (06210996) BAUDE ARTHUR (06211533) 56

66 0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON MARAUX JULIEN (03901675) UYTTERHOEVEN FABRICE (00809201) GAMBERT ALBAN (02704258) 5

212 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE MARCHAND JULIEN     . (05102389) MEREAUX SÉBASTIEN (05102384) SLADOJEVIC RÉGIS (05100810) 19

174 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MARCHAND ROGER (05103391) LAIME DAVID (00802243) SZEZESPANSKI HERVÉ (05106828) 12

241 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE MARECHAL SYLVAIN (05105508) RAGON CHRISTOPHE (05103974) DUCHAT GUILLAUME (05104855) 26

254 N.H. MARENGHI RÉGIS (00204721) BLANGEOIS CHRISTOPHE (00212146) LLORET GUILLAUME (00213808) 61

30 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER MARIETTE OLIVIER (05101181) LOUIS JEAN PIERRE (05103077) KIEZER JEAN PIERRE (05103448) 29

92 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE MARIMOUTOU DOMINIQUE (00206588) CLEDA LUDOVIC (00206601) BENSAIDA GELLALI (00203848) 47

94 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS MARMOTTIN ADRIAN (05500694) GILLIER ANTHONY (01001979) MARMOTTIN SYLVAIN (05500671) 51
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93 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS MARMOTTIN AURELIEN (01002861) DECHANET GILLES (01002977) FREYTAG BRUNO (01002950) 59

94 0100018/PETANQUE  CHATEAU ARCIS MARMOTTIN SYLVAIN (05500671) GILLIER ANTHONY (01001979) MARMOTTIN ADRIAN (05500694) 51

32 0023003/QT-CH-MR-PETANQUE MARNEF HERVÉ (00220270) BOUTARD CHRISTOPHE (00218272) GRENIER LUDOVIC (00209751) 53

202 N.H. MARTIN LAURENT (08007058) CANTREL CYRIL (08007903) LAMANT FLORIAN (08006415) 14

139 0550006/SAINT MIHIEL PETANQUE MARTIN MICHAEL (00801594) SARRO DIDIER (05500820) REMY ARNAUD (05501270) 57

84 0210414/USCVL MARTIN MICHEL (02122842) JOUGLAS ERIC (01002591) RODRIGUEZ DANIEL (08907491) 41

11 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN MASMOUDI JIMMY (05107097) VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) 42

183 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MATILE EDOUARD (05106907) KLATT STEVEN (05107228) KARL STEVEN (05107192) 4

52 0590087/PETANQUE DE QUIEVRECHAIN MATON JEAN MICHEL (05937545) COUSIN SEBASTIEN (05933097) ARFOUNI MEHDI (05930513) 22

3 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES MAURY JONATHAN (06708880) ESCOTTE ROMAIN (05102634) BOLOT ALEXANDRE (05105073) 30

19 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU MAYEUR MICKAËL (00219612) TEIRLYNCK XAVIER (00218198) JORON SERGE (00220393) 31

251 N.H. MAZORIAGA MATTHIEU (01000930) WEBER FABIEN (01000631) ONDERNARD JOHNNY (01001113) 25

229 N.H. MEBARKI JEREMI (00807199) JADOT DOMINIQUE (07805645) PETIT KEVIN (00804896) 63

101 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE MELLY ERIC (05106330) JACQUIS SEBASTIEN (05104530) PATE STEPHAN (05103670) 24

129 N.H. MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (00710856) SKOTARCZAK THÉO (06709879) MENAY FLORIAN (05309440) 15

70 N.H. MENARD JEAN-MARC (05901978) CORNOLLE PATRICK (05907381) ROUSSEL DIDIER (08007047) 41

129 N.H. MENAY FLORIAN (05309440) MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (00710856) SKOTARCZAK THÉO (06709879) 15

244 0510024/AMICALE JAMIN MENU CHARLES (05106498) GAY LUDOVIC (05101123) LALAOUNA YOANN (05105653) 48

185 0550001/BAR LE DUC BOULING CLUB MERCIER MICKAËL (05500014) MAIGROT CHRISTIAN (05200626) MAIGROT KÉVIN (05201158) 18

212 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE MEREAUX SÉBASTIEN (05102384) MARCHAND JULIEN     . (05102389) SLADOJEVIC RÉGIS (05100810) 19

73 0590077/PETANQUE HAVELUYNOISE METTE ANTHONY (05940236) PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) PLACART MATHIAS (05944905) 18

43 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY MEUNIER CHRISTIAN (09114021) GODET CHRISTIAN (09107539) CALMON THIERRY (09114018) 6

221 0081029/PETANQUE CLUB VRIGNOIS MICHALSKI JONATHAN (00807567) BRICHET DAMIEN (00808999) BRICHET JORDAN (00808955) 50

243 N.H. MIGNE JACKIE (00808458) VIGNIER JOEL (00808357) HERETICK MICHEL (00803799) 59

117 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MIGNOT THIERRY (00205271) PETIT FRANCK (05101331) MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) 15

228 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE MIGUET LAURENT (00806638) JADOT CLEMENT (00805742) BERTAUX CHRISTOPHE (00806523) 38

50 N.H. MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) NICOT SEBASTIEN (05106846) MORIN MARTIAL (05106421) 42

145 N.H. MION JORDAN (01003011) BARTOLI JULIEN (08909189) GLONIN JÉRÔME (08908426) 53

8 0601011/PETANQUE CREPICORDIENNE MOITY MICKAEL (06011207) BONNARD JULIEN (06005714) GARRET DANY (06000873) 26

133 0762180/PETANQUE CLUB TURRETOT MONTPEYROUX SÉBASTIEN (07609224) LEGER JEAN-MICHEL (07602517) PAIN ERIC (07611202) 25

102 N.H. MONVOISIN ROMAIN (05106333) PECRIAUX REYNALD (05106325) GOBIN FABRICE (05105398) 50

54 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN MOREAU ERIC (05106250) BAUDIERE CHRISTIAN (05106479) FAVARO DOMINIQUE (05107243) 9

125 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE MOREL BENOIT (06210474) TRINEZ JEOFFROY (06210471) BELLEVRE FLORIAN (06211971) 3

50 N.H. MORIN MARTIAL (05106421) MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) NICOT SEBASTIEN (05106846) 42

237 0510007/A C R A P  REIMS MOUNY ARTHUR (05102801)  ()  () 38
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162 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) FISCHER CÉDRIC (05100048) PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) 53

154 N.H. MOUSSET OLIVIER (05100706) MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836) 42

154 N.H. MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) MOUSSET OLIVIER (05100706) NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836) 42

232 N.H. MULPAS ANTHONY (05105631) LACAILLE FRÉDÉRIC (00203207) VIARD ARNAUD (00207763) 62

117 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) MIGNOT THIERRY (00205271) PETIT FRANCK (05101331) 15

197 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE NARCY PASCAL (05103349) BEAUDET FERNAND (05104019) DEMORAT JEAN CLAUDE (05105174) 60

180 0590110/MONS EN BAROEUL PET CLUB NECIB FAYCAL (05937358) HUGOT LAURENT (05906195) DEMETRIO MARC (05902579) 48

246 N.H. NEKOTROTRO ALBERT (05101491) THOMASSIER ROMAIN (05103320) LISIMA JACQUES (05100086) 29

50 N.H. NICOT SEBASTIEN (05106846) MINAUX ANTHONY (05106784) MORIN MARTIAL (05106421) 42

154 N.H. NIEMCZAK CHRISTOPHE (05101836) MOUSSET OLIVIER (05100706) MOUSSET STÉPHANE (05100707) 42

211 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES NIOT MICKAËL (05100832) BRUNETTE SÉBASTIEN (05107161) VILNEUVE EMMANUEL (05105754) 43

195 N.H. NOBECOURT DAVID (00203895) TOPORNICKI JEAN-NOËL (00203674) LANNOIS ADRIEN (00211801) 20

15 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863) THIEUX ASTRID (06013348) THIEUX HUGO (06010757) 6

236 0024039/PETANQUE BOHAINOISE NOEL JÉRÉMY (00215305) NOEL JOHAN (00218071) NOEL JÉRÔME (00216158) 58

236 0024039/PETANQUE BOHAINOISE NOEL JÉRÔME (00216158) NOEL JOHAN (00218071) NOEL JÉRÉMY (00215305) 58

236 0024039/PETANQUE BOHAINOISE NOEL JOHAN (00218071) NOEL JÉRÔME (00216158) NOEL JÉRÉMY (00215305) 58

22 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE NOEL LAURENT (06013401) FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) THIEUX DIDIER (06004858) 56

207 N.H. NOEL ROMUALD (00809379) BRICHET GHISLAIN (00809383) BRICHET KEVIN (00809376) 43

253 N.H. NOIR NICOLAS (00803703) BUSCHMANN OLIVIER (00809402) PINOT PHILIPPE (00810020) 34

85 N.H. NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) COHEN GERARD (05935226) ROMMELAERE FABRICE (05938728) 34

250 N.H. NOLSON NICOLAS (05201690) THIEBAUT LUC (01002018) WEBER JEAN (01000099) 49

140 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS NOUVELET LOÏC (05106592) LALONDRELLE JEAN ANDRÉ (05101111) BELLOUIN ERIC (05102490) 59

119 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN OGLOZA DAMIEN (05102894) DA SILVA XAVIER (05107136) BETSCH BRYAN (05107314) 62

217 N.H. OLLIER CHRISTOPHER (05939384) VANDY BRUNO (05941516) CRESSENT PASCAL (05943530) 6

251 N.H. ONDERNARD JOHNNY (01001113) WEBER FABIEN (01000631) MAZORIAGA MATTHIEU (01000930) 25

219 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE ORIBE LAURENT (00208940) ROUZE FRANCK (00211466) DUMONT LAURENT (05907008) 55

83 N.H. ORIGLIA SAMUEL (06212116) DELASSUS JASON (06210424) POTEAU ALEXANDRE (05937451) 62

133 0762180/PETANQUE CLUB TURRETOT PAIN ERIC (07611202) MONTPEYROUX SÉBASTIEN (07609224) LEGER JEAN-MICHEL (07602517) 25

213 N.H. PAPEGAY GABRIEL (05101341) DJELFAOUI SADAOUI (05105587) BOURGEOIS CHRISTIAN (01002655) 54

226 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY PARANT DAVID (02611837) CHARLIER JIMMY (05103067) TRIPIER JEAN LOUIS (05103300) 44

25 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE PARIS DENIS (05107044) PRUVOT HERVE (05107138) BOITTE THIERRY (05104207) 19

230 N.H. PASSEROU JEAN-MICHEL (06906918) PASSEROU PHILIPPE (05414608) LESSARD LAURENT (05403758) 64

230 N.H. PASSEROU PHILIPPE (05414608) PASSEROU JEAN-MICHEL (06906918) LESSARD LAURENT (05403758) 64

101 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE PATE STEPHAN (05103670) JACQUIS SEBASTIEN (05104530) MELLY ERIC (05106330) 24

71 N.H. PAULUS JULIEN (05104735) PRUNET RENAUD (07700497) PRUDHOMME ROMAIN (05106781) 47
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102 N.H. PECRIAUX REYNALD (05106325) MONVOISIN ROMAIN (05106333) GOBIN FABRICE (05105398) 50

157 0590117/O S M LOMME PETANQUE PELISCIER YANN (05932057) HOCQ STEPHANE (05945699) CARRIERE PATRICK (05909366) 61

162 0510035/MJEP  CORMONTREUIL PEREZ PATRICK (05103161) MOURLANNE STÉPHANE (05100508) FISCHER CÉDRIC (05100048) 53

13 N.H. PERLOT CAROLE (05100551) JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) THIERY SABRINA (05105286) 1

12 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS PERLOT OLIVIER (05100540) GEORGIN CYRIL (05105828) LALLEMENT DAVID (05100395) 39

113 N.H. PERNET MARIA-LUISE (06705629) FLANDRIN ISABELLE (06704350) COTTE SANDRINE (06710045) 56

112 N.H. PERNET PASCAL (02400329) GAUTHIER FRANCK (06804013) KOSYK JEAN-MICHEL (07702975) 43

72 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS PERRET JULIEN (07718882) PRUDHOMME PATRICE (07703259) CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510) 61

142 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS PERRET PETER (07712602) DIVRY BRUNO (05103517) CROCHARD CHRISTOPHE (07701848) 20

130 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY PERRETIN LUDOVIC (07727172) ROULIN DIDIER (01000161) VOLLAND ADRIEN (01002714) 47

68 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN PERRIER MICKAËL (05106609) COMMUNEAU MATTHIEU (05106805) VAILLANT SÉBASTIEN (05106394) 63

242 N.H. PETERMANN DAMIEN (05105846) SAPINART BRUNO (05107227) PETERMANN PHILIPPE (05102642) 8

242 N.H. PETERMANN PHILIPPE (05102642) SAPINART BRUNO (05107227) PETERMANN DAMIEN (05105846) 8

117 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS PETIT FRANCK (05101331) MIGNOT THIERRY (00205271) MUSQUIN CHRISTOPHE (05100804) 15

229 N.H. PETIT KEVIN (00804896) JADOT DOMINIQUE (07805645) MEBARKI JEREMI (00807199) 63

177 0771201/LA BOULE BRAYTOISE PETIT VINCENT (07721249) CARO JÉROME (07714238) GERMONT MICHAEL (07722155) 11

143 N.H. PETITJEAN ADRIEN (05103775) LEBURGUE ALAIN (07517023) BIENAIME MICKAËL (05105446) 27

218 N.H. PETITPAS ALAIN (06001867) PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) VERPLAETSE PHILIPPE (06060080) 55

233 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE PFUND PHILIPPE (05101420) BERNARD NICOLAS (05101551) BERNARD JACQUES (05101547) 21

123 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE PHALEMPIN QUENTIN (06211947) LEFEBVRE QUENTIN (05942361) BROEHL JIMMY (06204245) 22

218 N.H. PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) PETITPAS ALAIN (06001867) VERPLAETSE PHILIPPE (06060080) 55

256 N.H. PHILIPSON PATRICK (08003828) ETIENNE ROMAIN (08005348) BEAUVISAGE DAVID (08003756) 19

240 0025053/LA PETANQUE JAULGONNAISE PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248) BOUDIN PATRICE (00205231) ZACARIAS FRANCIS (00205246) 59

172 N.H. PIEGAY FLAVIEN (06925265) ADAM JEAN MICHEL (05107398) ADAM MAXIME (05107399) 28

253 N.H. PINOT PHILIPPE (00810020) NOIR NICOLAS (00803703) BUSCHMANN OLIVIER (00809402) 34

36 N.H. PINTO AVELINO (05101777) VERY DANIEL (05101065) COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) 9

63 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE PINTO CYRIL (00212493) BOURLET SÉBASTIEN (00212099) LAPLACE FLORIAN (00216529) 1

60 N.H. PINTO THOMAS (05104992) DA SILVA FRANCISCO (05101752) LALLEMENT ALLAN (05104614) 54

2 N.H. PINZANI LUCAS (05417278) CREMA GREGORY (05419321) SOUCI MEHDI (00645809) 49

108 N.H. PIOTAIT DENIS (07705987) DUPLOUIS JEAN-LOUIS (07701516) LEBRUN JAMES (06004641) 64

37 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) PREVOST CHRISTIAN (05100980) GEHRING JEAN JACQUES (05107306) 28

73 0590077/PETANQUE HAVELUYNOISE PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) PLACART MATHIAS (05944905) METTE ANTHONY (05940236) 18

88 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE PIQUARD NICOLAS (08801357) GOURY MICKAEL (08801329) SIMONIN MICKAEL (08806311) 14

239 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS PIT JEAN-MARIE (00210744) BOISSOLLE PASCAL (00217734) SUMIEN JEAN-MARC (00204714) 52

73 0590077/PETANQUE HAVELUYNOISE PLACART MATHIAS (05944905) PIPPIA SEBASTIEN (05938889) METTE ANTHONY (05940236) 18
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46 N.H. PLINGUET BRUNO (00204668) PLINGUET JÉRÉMY (00207578) BEDOU ROMAIN (00216145) 6

46 N.H. PLINGUET JÉRÉMY (00207578) PLINGUET BRUNO (00204668) BEDOU ROMAIN (00216145) 6

196 N.H. POIVEY LUC (05909486) LEFEBVRE SERGE (05909384) LEPAGE JEAN PAUL (04504602) 60

190 0024036/GAUCHY PETANQUE POIX SÉBASTIEN (00219872) LOBRY FRÉDÉRIC (00202672) BOUCLY FRÉDÉRIC (00201536) 42

83 N.H. POTEAU ALEXANDRE (05937451) DELASSUS JASON (06210424) ORIGLIA SAMUEL (06212116) 62

134 N.H. POUDOULEC GÉRARD (07602512) GOBBE JEAN-PIERRE (07607168) DUCHENAY ALAIN (07610702) 12

176 N.H. POULAIN DIMITRI (00217709) DELORIEUX REYNALD (05102831) CHERON BRYAN (00218682) 26

255 N.H. POULAIN JULIEN (00203550) CARLU OLIVIER (00204696) LEFEVRE BERNARD (00202664) 44

26 N.H. POULAIN MICKAËL (00203511) HELION LAURENT (00801828) LESPINASSE ALEXANDRE (00808638) 16

153 N.H. POULAIN STÉPHANE (00203567) DETREZ FRÉDÉRIC (00203694) BOUTARD RICHARD (00203616) 38

37 0510083/LA PETANQUE TAISSOTINE PREVOST CHRISTIAN (05100980) GEHRING JEAN JACQUES (05107306) PIOTIN JEAN LUC (05100039) 28

120 N.H. PRIEUR ANTHONY (05102789) SECHET DYLAN (05106087) KISILEWSKI JÉRÉMY (05104183) 10

95 N.H. PRUDHOMME JOËL (07704902) GUILLARD FRANCK (07719614) BEAULARD PHILIPPE (07702300) 32

72 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS PRUDHOMME PATRICE (07703259) CANONVILLE FLORIAN (07700510) PERRET JULIEN (07718882) 61

71 N.H. PRUDHOMME ROMAIN (05106781) PAULUS JULIEN (05104735) PRUNET RENAUD (07700497) 47

71 N.H. PRUNET RENAUD (07700497) PAULUS JULIEN (05104735) PRUDHOMME ROMAIN (05106781) 47

29 N.H. PRUVOST PASCAL (05503317) VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) BISIAUX ALAIN (05901180) 15

25 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE PRUVOT HERVE (05107138) PARIS DENIS (05107044) BOITTE THIERRY (05104207) 19

118 N.H. PULIGA JOHNY (06201499) FLORECQ ANTHONY (06206132) DESURMONT MAXIME (05934115) 5

91 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU QUINTOIS ANDRÉ (00219910) DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) QUINTOIS BRYAN (00219911) 17

91 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU QUINTOIS BRYAN (00219911) DEFLANDRE THIERRY (00202241) QUINTOIS ANDRÉ (00219910) 17

241 0510003/PETANQUE VITRYATE RAGON CHRISTOPHE (05103974) MARECHAL SYLVAIN (05105508) DUCHAT GUILLAUME (05104855) 26

184 N.H. RAMAHOLISON YVES (09412501) ANDRIANANGALY RIANA (06007352) RANOMENJANAHARY JOSÉ (09410636) 50

78 N.H. RAMDINI JORDAN (01002078) ANCELIN XAVIER (01000833) LOBJOIS JÉRÔME (05200428) 18

184 N.H. RANOMENJANAHARY JOSÉ (09410636) ANDRIANANGALY RIANA (06007352) RAMAHOLISON YVES (09412501) 50

249 0081034/LA BOULE SEDANAISE REIHLE MICKAËL (00810492) HIBLOT SEBASTIEN (00802812) HIBLOT CHRISTOPHE (00802810) 30

99 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE REIMINGER DAMIEN (05105814) SECHET LOGAN (05105790) KARL ANDY (05106740) 48

139 0550006/SAINT MIHIEL PETANQUE REMY ARNAUD (05501270) SARRO DIDIER (05500820) MARTIN MICHAEL (00801594) 57

187 0673010/BPC OBERSCHAEFFOLSHEIM REMY PATRICK (06702661) HOST CHRISTIAN (06702646) CATEL ERIC (06703177) 45

147 N.H. RENARD MÉLISSA (05104011) LEGRAND MELANIE (01003047) LONGUEMARD WENDY (05105717) 51

90 0510055/COCHONNET MONTMIRAILLAIS RENAULT STÉPHANE (05155110) DIOUY LAURENT (05106706) DUMANGE PASCAL (05105742) 33

86 0590044/LA PETANQUE HAUTMONTOISE RENOTTE MICKAEL (05933599) DELAWARDE REYNALD (05912419) SOENENS YANNICK (05937040) 17

49 N.H. RIBEIRO SANTIAGO MANUEL (05105789) GEERAERT CHRISTOPHE (05106453) DEBRUILLE FRÉDÉRIC (05106454) 24

116 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER RICARD FREDERIC (05107422) GIRARDIN NICOLAS (05107000) SERY JEAN PHILIPPE (05107001) 10

204 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY RICHARD CÉDRIC (05103496) THIERUS DAMIEN (05106745) THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) 45
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National de Tinqueux 2018    liste des inscrits et des poules

74 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN RICORD HUBERT (05103575) BODENSCHATZ REYNALD (05106191) WATRAK GUY (05102626) 46

171 N.H. RICOTTEAU MICHEL (05103415) LONG OLIVIER (05106923) GRANDJEAN DENIS (05103382) 3

100 0570057/METZ RONDE PETANQUE RIEHL FABRICE (05708427) GASPARINI MATTHIEU (08004924) MACHNIK FRÉDÉRIC (05700970) 35

82 N.H. ROBBE GREGORY (05905737) DELIGNY DOMINIQUE (00203611) DROUILLET MAXIME (00216515) 22

65 N.H. ROBERT JOHAN (01002599) CHAPEY PATRICK (01000223) HOLVECK JOËL (01000181) 53

135 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN ROBINET CLAUDE (05104446) LIEBERT PATRICK (05103008) BRANCOURT DIDIER (05105533) 35

163 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE ROCHE JOHNNY (05106180) GAILLARD THIERRY (05102887) GAILLARD MÉGANE (05105413) 36

84 0210414/USCVL RODRIGUEZ DANIEL (08907491) JOUGLAS ERIC (01002591) MARTIN MICHEL (02122842) 41

40 0590175/LA PETANQUE CAUDRESIENNE RODRIGUEZ EMMANUEL (05944838) MANSSART JEAN-MARC (05912530) AUCLERT LUDOVIC (00219596) 29

58 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER ROHART CHRISTOPHE (00214723) DECLERCK ANTHONY (05107115) ESCARBELT FRÉDÉRIC (05104950) 2

61 N.H. ROJDA JACKI (05106909) LANTSOGHT ISABELLE (05105301) CHAPIER JEAN CLAUDE (05105638) 12

85 N.H. ROMMELAERE FABRICE (05938728) NOISIEZ FREDERIC (05937221) COHEN GERARD (05935226) 34

188 N.H. ROSIER XAVIER (00213848) CRONIER CHRISTIAN (00206714) SOHM ALEXANDRE (00213740) 24

76 N.H. ROUILLON DIMITRI (05944338) SCHAENOTZ ALEX (05940551) DEMESTRE JORDAN (05940409) 20

130 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY ROULIN DIDIER (01000161) PERRETIN LUDOVIC (07727172) VOLLAND ADRIEN (01002714) 47

75 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) VASSAUX ROY (00806558) BADART FRANCK (00809743) 31

201 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE ROUSSEAU ANTHONY (08006659) TABUT CHRISTOPHE (08006416) SCOZZESI TONY (08008758) 39

70 N.H. ROUSSEL DIDIER (08007047) CORNOLLE PATRICK (05907381) MENARD JEAN-MARC (05901978) 41

31 N.H. ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) VEDANI JIMMY (05104728) 30

219 0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE ROUZE FRANCK (00211466) DUMONT LAURENT (05907008) ORIBE LAURENT (00208940) 55

148 N.H. ROYER STEVEN (05201552) CROCHETET NICOLAS (05201914) HOLLARD MIKE (05201925) 41

10 0590008/US  DUNKERQUE RUVIO ANTONINO (05945232) FABRIZI BRUNO (05945227) FABRIZI MARIO (05945228) 33

155 N.H. SABIA ANTHONY (00809549) BONARINI PATRICK (00808990)  () 11

182 0081021/BOULED'OR LAFRANCHEVILLE SAINTPERE NATHAN (00807475) LAMBERT KEVIN (00809916) LAURENT STEVEN (00809542) 23

128 N.H. SAJKO LUDOVIC (05102140) FERON FRANCIS (05106411) COSTE BERTRAND (05106047) 35

87 0520005/PETANQUE DERVOISE SALARIS GIANNI (05200751) CABANTOUS JACQUES (05201349) YONKER SÉBASTIEN (05201954) 60

167 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE SALVADOR MICKAËL (00218369) LAMERE ALEXIS (00210051) SALVADOR NATHAN (00218370) 37

167 0025001/PETANQUE NOGENTAISE SALVADOR NATHAN (00218370) LAMERE ALEXIS (00210051) SALVADOR MICKAËL (00218369) 37

242 N.H. SAPINART BRUNO (05107227) PETERMANN DAMIEN (05105846) PETERMANN PHILIPPE (05102642) 8

139 0550006/SAINT MIHIEL PETANQUE SARRO DIDIER (05500820) MARTIN MICHAEL (00801594) REMY ARNAUD (05501270) 57

247 N.H. SAYEN DAMIEN (05103322) BARTELS YANNICK (05100941) CHALLARD VINCENT (05102641) 57

20 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SCHAEFFER DANIEL (05107380) BOUCHE JONNY (05107309) SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) 1

76 N.H. SCHAENOTZ ALEX (05940551) DEMESTRE JORDAN (05940409) ROUILLON DIMITRI (05944338) 20

81 N.H. SCHAENOTZ MOISE (05937681) DEMESTRE DAVID (05942224) DEMESTRE RUDY (05935426) 35

166 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN SCHOLTES LAURENS (05101806) JACQUET JEAN PIERRE (05101187) LENGRAND FRANCIS (01138545) 64



N° Ligue/Comité/Club Joueur 1 Joueur 2 Joueur 3 Poule
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227 N.H. SCHOUTEN ALEXANDRE (00809609) DEBEVEC FLORIAN (05105672) BONNAIRE JULIEN (00807766) 1

201 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE SCOZZESI TONY (08008758) TABUT CHRISTOPHE (08006416) ROUSSEAU ANTHONY (08006659) 39

120 N.H. SECHET DYLAN (05106087) PRIEUR ANTHONY (05102789) KISILEWSKI JÉRÉMY (05104183) 10

99 0510039/SAINT JEAN  PETANQUE SECHET LOGAN (05105790) REIMINGER DAMIEN (05105814) KARL ANDY (05106740) 48

116 0510073/SCMO LE MESNIL SUR OGER SERY JEAN PHILIPPE (05107001) GIRARDIN NICOLAS (05107000) RICARD FREDERIC (05107422) 10

69 N.H. SEVEZEN SONNY (05105879) ABDELAZIZ KAMEL (05106475)  () 33

149 N.H. SIELLEZ AXEL (05942057) HELBECQUE THOMAS (05931438) DAINNAIN SAMUEL (05921337) 23

59 N.H. SIMON MICKAËL (05201410) BUCAMP DIDIER (05200162) FOISSEY TONY (05201852) 61

88 0880270/PETANQUE RAMBUVETAISE SIMONIN MICKAEL (08806311) GOURY MICKAEL (08801329) PIQUARD NICOLAS (08801357) 14

206 N.H. SINGERY MATHIEU (00808456) FAYARD SEBASTIEN (00809175) GERARD GUY (00801573) 33

192 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE SKORUPA ALLAN (00806640) BIGORGNE CYRIL (00806234) JUSTIN JOHNNY (00803237) 5

129 N.H. SKOTARCZAK THÉO (06709879) MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (00710856) MENAY FLORIAN (05309440) 15

212 0510020/PETANQUE BAZANCOURTOISE SLADOJEVIC RÉGIS (05100810) MEREAUX SÉBASTIEN (05102384) MARCHAND JULIEN     . (05102389) 19

86 0590044/LA PETANQUE HAUTMONTOISE SOENENS YANNICK (05937040) RENOTTE MICKAEL (05933599) DELAWARDE REYNALD (05912419) 17

188 N.H. SOHM ALEXANDRE (00213740) CRONIER CHRISTIAN (00206714) ROSIER XAVIER (00213848) 24

2 N.H. SOUCI MEHDI (00645809) PINZANI LUCAS (05417278) CREMA GREGORY (05419321) 49

248 N.H. SOUIKET HAKIM (00218047) DELECROIX GRÉGORY (00218622) CAMPAIN STÉPHANE (00214722) 45

20 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN SOUPLY PHILIPPE (05107400) BOUCHE JONNY (05107309) SCHAEFFER DANIEL (05107380) 1

252 N.H. SPADA TONY (01002800) LAUMAIN ANGE (01001133) LYVER ANTHONY (01000526) 4

89 0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES STANEGRIE YOANN (01001229) HAINAUD CHRISTIAN (01000379) BASCON ERIC (01001397) 12

245 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES STEFANSKI JOSEPH (05103532) LECUYER DYLAN (05107392) GUIDE FLORENT (05107254) 50

1 N.H. STENGEL JEAN-LOUIS (03900303) CAPITAINE PHILIPPE (05400454) DESBLANCS JOHANN (05417403) 31

215 N.H. STRAPPAZZONI ANDRÉ (09203461) DIVRY MICKAËL (05105201) KREIT KEVIN   JESSY (05107433) 2

124 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE STRAZER MATTHIEU (06211972) ZAK JOFFREY (06211950) LECOINTREUX SEBASTIEN (06208777) 40

239 0021017/AS PET BARISIS AUX BOIS SUMIEN JEAN-MARC (00204714) BOISSOLLE PASCAL (00217734) PIT JEAN-MARIE (00210744) 52

199 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE SURDIAUCOUR ARNAUD (00810503) VILFROY KEVIN (00809396) LEGRAND CURTIS (00806921) 44

174 0510080/ESCAL' P. WITRY LES REIMS SZEZESPANSKI HERVÉ (05106828) MARCHAND ROGER (05103391) LAIME DAVID (00802243) 12

201 0800026/ALBERT PETANQUE TABUT CHRISTOPHE (08006416) SCOZZESI TONY (08008758) ROUSSEAU ANTHONY (08006659) 39

152 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE TAHON FREDERIC (05943580) DEMETRIO PATRICK (05938782) DEMESTRE EDDY (05937860) 52

214 N.H. TALLEU PATRICK (06209264) BECUWE NICOLAS (06210702) DUWIQUET CÉDRIC (06211890) 5

47 0510078/A S S B C  PET. ST BRICE TARTELET JULIEN (05103398) CHIZZA PASCAL (05107099) CHATELAIN JEAN-NOËL (05103277) 57

223 N.H. TEILLET HERVÉ (09414804) BOCHERT ERIC (00204056) LAUMONNIER JULIEN (09317515) 47

18 N.H. TEIRLYNCK DENIS (00215246) DAUTRECQUE BRUNO (00218694) TEIRLYNCK STÉPHANE (00216690) 63

18 N.H. TEIRLYNCK STÉPHANE (00216690) DAUTRECQUE BRUNO (00218694) TEIRLYNCK DENIS (00215246) 63

19 0023040/LA PETANQUE DE MONTAIGU TEIRLYNCK XAVIER (00218198) MAYEUR MICKAËL (00219612) JORON SERGE (00220393) 31
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4 0780962/LE CHESNAY 78 Pét. TEIXEIRA VALENTIN (07806935) CORMIER CHRISTELLE (07816083) DE OLIVEIRA TAVORA JOAO PAULO (07812806) 62

121 N.H. TERRIEN THIERRY (00211230) LECERF LUDWIG (00213689) FLAMANT LOÏC (00216540) 39

115 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY THEVENOT FREDERIC (01002875) BIDAULT JOSÉ (01002688) CARTIAUX JEAN MARIE (01002697) 32

250 N.H. THIEBAUT LUC (01002018) WEBER JEAN (01000099) NOLSON NICOLAS (05201690) 49

34 N.H. THIERRY LAURENT (05102623) THIERRY PASCAL (05103971) GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) 37

34 N.H. THIERRY PASCAL (05103971) GERMAIN FREDDY (05104267) THIERRY LAURENT (05102623) 37

204 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY THIERUS DAMIEN (05106745) THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) RICHARD CÉDRIC (05103496) 45

234 N.H. THIERUS VÉRONIQUE (05101566) THOMASSIER NADINE (05101402) THOMAZE LAETITIA (05101479) 13

13 N.H. THIERY SABRINA (05105286) PERLOT CAROLE (05100551) JAILLARD MICHELLE (05105080) 1

15 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE THIEUX ASTRID (06013348) THIEUX HUGO (06010757) NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863) 6

22 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE THIEUX DIDIER (06004858) FEDOROWICZ ANTONY (06009030) NOEL LAURENT (06013401) 56

14 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE THIEUX GABRIEL (06011603) DELEGLISE CHRISTIAN (06004898) BLASSET DIDIER (06004809) 13

15 0603015/PETANQUE  VERBERIE THIEUX HUGO (06010757) THIEUX ASTRID (06013348) NOEL BENJAMIN (06013863) 6

56 N.H. THOMAS CHRISTOPHE (05916130) CARNET CHRISTOPHE (06210850) HUYGHE OLIVIER (05918199) 46

204 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY THOMASSIER JORDAN (05104944) THIERUS DAMIEN (05106745) RICHARD CÉDRIC (05103496) 45

234 N.H. THOMASSIER NADINE (05101402) THIERUS VÉRONIQUE (05101566) THOMAZE LAETITIA (05101479) 13

246 N.H. THOMASSIER ROMAIN (05103320) LISIMA JACQUES (05100086) NEKOTROTRO ALBERT (05101491) 29

234 N.H. THOMAZE LAETITIA (05101479) THIERUS VÉRONIQUE (05101566) THOMASSIER NADINE (05101402) 13

195 N.H. TOPORNICKI JEAN-NOËL (00203674) NOBECOURT DAVID (00203895) LANNOIS ADRIEN (00211801) 20

144 0272001/PETANQUE EVREUX NAVARRE TREARD PATRICK (02702785) AUBINEAU CHRISTIAN (02703270) LISSE JEROME (02702709) 63

125 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE TRINEZ JEOFFROY (06210471) BELLEVRE FLORIAN (06211971) MOREL BENOIT (06210474) 3

226 0510041/RACING CLUB DE LOISY TRIPIER JEAN LOUIS (05103300) CHARLIER JIMMY (05103067) PARANT DAVID (02611837) 44

66 0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON UYTTERHOEVEN FABRICE (00809201) GAMBERT ALBAN (02704258) MARAUX JULIEN (03901675) 5

68 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN VAILLANT SÉBASTIEN (05106394) COMMUNEAU MATTHIEU (05106805) PERRIER MICKAËL (05106609) 63

45 N.H. VAILLANT SYLVAIN (06200411) HOUVENAGHEL SÉBASTIEN (06211656) CHARLOT VINCENT (05106691) 3

62 0590103/PETANQUE CLUB HEM VANDOOLAEGHE ALEXIS (05944310) LUTUN JEREMY (05941034) LEMAIRE ROMAIN (05941225) 21

217 N.H. VANDY BRUNO (05941516) OLLIER CHRISTOPHER (05939384) CRESSENT PASCAL (05943530) 6

75 0081038/PC LES CAPUCINS VASSAUX ROY (00806558) BADART FRANCK (00809743) ROULLE JEREMY (00805431) 31

64 N.H. VAUCHELIN JOSÉ (05101006) LOCHE DAVID (05103580) CARLIER . ERIC (05106405) 51

31 N.H. VEDANI JIMMY (05104728) ROUSSEL NICOLAS (05502493) DJANTI ABDEL KADER (08805739) 30

29 N.H. VERBRUGGE RUDY (05900023) BISIAUX ALAIN (05901180) PRUVOST PASCAL (05503317) 15

41 N.H. VERDONCK FRANCK (05930417) GEFFROID MICHAEL (05939417) CHEVALIER PATRICE (05942547) 55

27 0590077/PETANQUE HAVELUYNOISE VEREZ ALEXIS (05939014) VEREZ DIMITRI (05938758)  () 24

28 N.H. VEREZ BRUNO (05932564) DERO STEPHANE (05704263) BESSIRARD CYRIL (05900961) 36

27 0590077/PETANQUE HAVELUYNOISE VEREZ DIMITRI (05938758) VEREZ ALEXIS (05939014)  () 24
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165 N.H. VERITA ROMAIN (00810259) GUILLEMAIN DENIS (05103814) HUART CLAUDE (00804427) 52

218 N.H. VERPLAETSE PHILIPPE (06060080) PHILIPPE THIERRY (06004850) PETITPAS ALAIN (06001867) 55

106 0590097/BOULE ANNAPOISE VERSLYPE DAVID (05902948) DEMETRIO JACQUES (05902575) DEMETRIO MARIAN (05902648) 37

36 N.H. VERY DANIEL (05101065) PINTO AVELINO (05101777) COUVERT ADRIEN (05107128) 9

178 0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY VERZEAUX MÉDÉRIC (07114200)  ()  () 18

11 0510027/COCHONNET SPARNACIEN VIALET ANDRÉ (05107187) FAVEROLLES JÉRÉMY (05103152) MASMOUDI JIMMY (05107097) 42

232 N.H. VIARD ARNAUD (00207763) LACAILLE FRÉDÉRIC (00203207) MULPAS ANTHONY (05105631) 62

105 N.H. VIDEMONT BRUNO (09301223) CHOIN MICHEL (09301167) BOSSON PETER (07724217) 17

191 0081016/LA CONCORDE INDEPENDANTE VIEILLARD DAVID (00807912) DEVREEZE THIERRY (00801601) BENZONI HERVE (00802664) 58

243 N.H. VIGNIER JOEL (00808357) MIGNE JACKIE (00808458) HERETICK MICHEL (00803799) 59

199 0081041/LA FANNY RETHELOISE VILFROY KEVIN (00809396) SURDIAUCOUR ARNAUD (00810503) LEGRAND CURTIS (00806921) 44

211 0510008/PETANQUE DES 3 FONTAINES VILNEUVE EMMANUEL (05105754) NIOT MICKAËL (05100832) BRUNETTE SÉBASTIEN (05107161) 43

130 0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY VOLLAND ADRIEN (01002714) ROULIN DIDIER (01000161) PERRETIN LUDOVIC (07727172) 47

74 0510053/COCHONNET AQUATINTIEN WATRAK GUY (05102626) RICORD HUBERT (05103575) BODENSCHATZ REYNALD (05106191) 46

198 0510054/PETANQUE FISMOISE WATRAK TONY (05107009) LECAS THIERRY (05104807) LEROUX FRÉDÉRIC (05101607) 9

251 N.H. WEBER FABIEN (01000631) MAZORIAGA MATTHIEU (01000930) ONDERNARD JOHNNY (01001113) 25

250 N.H. WEBER JEAN (01000099) THIEBAUT LUC (01002018) NOLSON NICOLAS (05201690) 49

44 0911505/LA PETANQUE D'ORSAY WICKE LAURENT (09117216) BAUBION BERNADETTE (09115379) FAGUERET JEAN-JACQUES (09113109) 40

6 N.H. WISNIOWSKI BRANDON (06010411) DUHASARD THEO (06012895) GARRET DAVY (06008369) 21

87 0520005/PETANQUE DERVOISE YONKER SÉBASTIEN (05201954) CABANTOUS JACQUES (05201349) SALARIS GIANNI (05200751) 60

240 0025053/LA PETANQUE JAULGONNAISE ZACARIAS FRANCIS (00205246) BOUDIN PATRICE (00205231) PICHELIN ALEXANDRE (00219248) 59

124 0620042/LA BOULE DOURGEOISE ZAK JOFFREY (06211950) STRAZER MATTHIEU (06211972) LECOINTREUX SEBASTIEN (06208777) 40

160 N.H. ZIMMERMANN ALAIN (01000117) ZIMMERMANN ROMAIN (01001773) GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969) 56

160 N.H. ZIMMERMANN ROMAIN (01001773) ZIMMERMANN ALAIN (01000117) GRANADOS FLORIAN (01001969) 56


